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ROYAL BELGIAN

speedo >

SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ .
/GIVN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 1 Girls, 200m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
22/07/2022 - 8:30 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 2:00.88 VANOTTERDIJK, R. BEL Hasselt 24/11/2019
RBJ-BJR 13 2:05.35 BOUDEN, C. BEL Tielt 25/05/2014

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 2:32.03 - 25m: 2:28.63; 14 50m:

2:25.05 - 25m: 2:21.65

YB

13 years
1 VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne N 09 2:09.38 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
2 METZEMAKERS, Lea DMB 09 2:09.70 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
3 VANDERLINDEN, Siri LAQUA 09 2:16.35 S 2/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
4 VAN BRABANDT, Juliette MEGA 09 2:18.19 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
5 JACRI, Maeva ENW 09 2:18.23 S 21/11/2021 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)
6 ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine CNBA 09 2:18.49 S 7/05/2022 Denain (FRA)
7 VERFAILLIE, Amy IKZ 09 2:19.92 S 20/02/2022 Zwevegem (BEL)
8 ZANGARI, Aurora GZVN 09 2:20.31 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
9 REYNIERS, Lise STW 09 2:20.53 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
10 VINGERHOETS, Madelief N 09 2:20.86 S 27/12/2021 Mol (BEL)
11 NAZARUK, Nicole STZ 09 2:21.60 L 9/04/2022  Antwerpen (BEL)
12 RADU LOGHIN, Miruna SCWR 09 2:21.65 S 13/03/2022 Ciney (BEL)
13 WILLAERT, Ayla HOZT 09 2:21.92 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
14 VANHEES, Ella DBT 09 2:22.42 S 13/03/2022 Pelt (BEL)
15 TORDEUR, Lucie GZVN 09 2:23.16 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
16 CATAKLI, Nazra ESN 09 2:23.36 S 26/11/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
17 BIERINCKX, Lienne N 09 2:23.66 S 13/03/2022 Nijlen (BEL)
18 MERTENS, Helena SHARK 09 2:23.99 S 13/03/2022 Nijlen (BEL)
19 ANDOURA, Judie MOSAN 09 22429 S 10/04/2022 Saint Vith (BEL)
20 DE BACKER, Birgit Z10S 09 22451 S 26/06/2022 Meise (BEL)
21 VAN AVONDT, Lina STA 09 22462 S  8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
22 FORTEMPS, Florine PERRON 09 2:24.87 S 10/04/2022 Saint Vith (BEL)
23 LEGRAND, Constance CNT 09 2:25.05 S 5/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)
24 MACHALE, Julia CNSW 09 2:25.19 L 1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
25 VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elizabeth BRABO 09 2:25.38 L  13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
26 DECLERCK, Lotte ROSC 09 2:2547 S 16/10/2021 Plymouth (GBR)
27 VERFAILLIE, Amber IKZ 09 2:25.67 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
28 VINCKE, Wilma KzK 09 2:25.87 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
29 LAHBIBI, Amira ENW 09 2:25.96 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
30 DEGELS, Merel ISWIM 09 2:26.11 S 28/12/2021 Arras (FRA)
31 GEENS, Amelie ZCK 09 2:26.53 S 6/03/2022 Zaventem (BEL)
32 CUIIVERS, Lisa DBT 09 2:26.54 S 13/03/2022 Pelt (BEL)
33 KINT, Ruhne ALZV 09 2:26.60 S 17/10/2021 Leuven (BEL)
34 MEYER, Thyrvi BEST 09 2:26.61 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
35 HUENS, Noor MEGA 09 2:26.66 S  6/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
36 PAQUES, Celya LGN 09 2:26.92 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
37 JENKINS, Emma CNSW 09 2:26.93 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
38 GILLET, Maelle ENW 09 2:26.98 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
39 LAMBRECHTS, Noa DBT 09 2:27.02 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 1, Girls, 200m Freestyle
40 HAMPER, Line LSC 09 2:27.41 L 20/03/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)
41 MAES, Kaat TZT 09 2:27.79 L 12/03/2022 Gent (BEL)
42 HANNOTEAU, Isalyne CCM 09 2:27.98 S  7/05/2022 Denain (FRA)
43 SANDRA, Eva KzK 09 2:28.03 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
44 PAQUES, Typhanie LGN 09 2:28.22 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
45 VLAMIINCK, Lore STA 09 2:28.68 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
46 TALBOOM, Lies BRABO 09 2:29.16 L 2/04/2022  Antwerp (BEL)
47 REGNIERS, Laura MEGA 09 2:29.38 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
48 VERSPECHT, Lizanne ZCK 09 2:30.22 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
49 JACOBS, Filippa GZVN 09 2:30.68 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
50 LAMBIN, Elisa NCA 09 2:30.71 L 1/05/2022  Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)
51 CAUS, Floor KzK 09 2:30.96 L 12/03/2022 Gent (BEL)
52 LENAERTS, Hailey TRUST 09 2:3151 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
53 DECLERCQ, Margarita IKZ 09 2:3157 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
14 years
1 MICHIELS, Nore TSZ 08 2:09.65 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
2 DELRUE, Anais ROSC 08 2:09.88 S  7/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
3 MARIEN, Flore N 08 2:10.67 S 13/03/2022 Nijlen (BEL)
4 DEBOUVRIE, Lyse CNT 08 2:12.44 S 31/10/2021 Mons (BEL)
5 BUSSELS, Fleur DMB 08 2:1253 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
6 VANSTEENKISTE, Lona GOLD 08 2:13.19 L 22/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
7 RINCHON, Rachel HELIOS 08 2:13.50 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
8 DAVID, Ryana PERRON 08 2:15.28 L 26/05/2022 Chalon-Sur-Saone (FRA)
9 CHRISTIAENS, Jutta KzK 08 2:15.45 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
10 VAN GYSEL, Maite MEGA 08 2:11591 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)
11 LAMMENS, Louise TZT 08 2:16.28 S 24/10/2021 Zwevegem (BEL)
12 BOCK, anouk CNB 08 2:16.31 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
13 SEDGMAN, Charlie CNSW 08 2:16.71 L 7/04/2021 Gold Coast (AUS)
14 CEULEMANS, Hanne AZK 08 2:16.83 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)
15 VINCK, Tine MEGA 08 2:16.88 S 7/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
16 DE MEULENAERE, Marit IKZ 08 2:17.35 S 7/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
17 PUGENGER, Marine ENLN 08 2:18.32 S 31/10/2021 Mons (BEL)
18 PALUMBO, Mila DBT 08 2:18.35 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
19 FORE, Lieze MEGA 08 2:18.71 S 24/07/2021 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
20 DESRUMAUX, Luna CNSW 08 2:18.94 S 26/05/2022 Woluwe-St-Lambert (BEL)
21 VAN LAECKE, Lene MEGA 08 2:19.21 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)
22 DESMET, Fien TZT 08 21941 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)
23 THIRY, Alice CNB 08 2:19.48 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
24 DE BAEDTS, Heleen STA 08 2:19.80 S 24/07/2021 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
25 CALLEWAERT, Jackie RYSC 08 2:19.85 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
26 VRANKEN, Dagmar N 08 2:20.02 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
27 DE KEERSMAEKER, Luna TSZ 08 2:20.16 S 20/03/2022 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
28 CARIS, Louise yAVA 08 2:20.17 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
29 VAN ELSEN, Marie BRABO 08 2:20.31 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
30 BUDNAK, Carolina SCWR 08 2:20.57 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
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/GIUN SWIMMING FEDERATION El.l/lilli 58 o
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 1, Girls, 200m Freestyle
31 VAN LAECKE, Liese MEGA 08 2:2059 S 7/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
32 MIGOM, Lobke ZB 08 2:20.80 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
33 D'HOOGHE, Elina MEGA 08 2:20.90 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
34 VANGAMPELAERE, Laura MEGA 08 2:20.91 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
35 EECKHOUT, Floor BzK 08 2:21.26 S 24/07/2021 Diksmuide (BEL)
36 THIJS, Hannah PzC 08 2:21.53 S 6/02/2022 Vilvoorde (BEL)
37 WEYTJENS, Amber DMB 08 2:2154 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
38 SPRANGERS, Kato MOZKA 08 2:21.55 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
39 HARTITI, Maissane CNBA 08 2:2250 S 13/03/2022 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)
40 DE BONT, Sam HOZT 08 2:22.81 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
41 OEZEN, Sena-Ayse HELIOS 08 2:23.12 L  8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
42 DE RIDDER, Sterre zs 08 2:23.41 L 9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
43 CHICHKOVA, Lili FAST 08 2:24.49 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
44 DILLEN, Norah ZGEEL 08 2:24.84 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
45 LAMBERT, Calypso LGN 08 2:2591 L 29/01/2022 Seraing (BEL)

WDR DANHIEUX, Liena ZORO 08 2:19.15 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
14 years, rejected entries

RJC VEDERNIKOVA, Marina SCWR 08 2:23.64 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)

Event 2 Boys, 200m Backstroke 13- 14 years
22/07/2022 - 9:12 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 2:05.06 FRANCKX, S. BEL Brugge 21/11/2010
RBJ-BJR 13 2:09.41 CROENEN, L. BEL Wachtebeke 18/11/2007

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 2:43.81 - 25m: 2:41.41; 14 50m:

2:35.68 - 25m: 2:33.28

13 years
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12
13
14
15
16

PELLE, Luca-Alexandru
STRUYS, Gabiriel
GERARD, Nils
GOETHALS, Vince

VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper

GORIS, Ruben
MOULAERT, Tiemo
HOUSEN, Korneel

VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander

BERTUZZI, Gabriel
DECALUWE, Georges
DELRUE, Aaron
VERHAGEN, Robbe

VAN WEEHAEGE-MEEUWS, Thor

BENSASSI, Abdallah

VAN TILBURG, Matthias

CNBA
STD
ENW
STW
STW
BRABO
DDAT
TZT
STW
HN
ZCT
ROSC
STW
ISWIM
CNSW
ZGEEL

YB

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

2:25.56
2:30.65
2:30.67
2:31.15
2:31.20
2:31.27
2:35.80
2:35.91
2:36.19
2:36.65
2:36.82
2:37.54
2:37.92
2:39.43
2:39.45
2:39.62
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12/02/2022
14/11/2021
14/05/2022
26/05/2022
13/03/2022

8/05/2022
30/04/2022
18/04/2022
13/03/2022
12/02/2022

8/05/2022
15/05/2022
30/04/2022
28/12/2021
12/02/2022
17/10/2021

La Louviere (BEL)
Dudelange (LUX)
Embourg (BEL)
Genk (BEL)

Gent (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Gent (BEL)

Eeklo (BEL)

Gent (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)

Gent (BEL)

Arras (FRA)

La Louviere (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
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rR[]YAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION

Euro-
Millions

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 2, Boys, 200m Backstroke

17
18
19
20
21

VAN EDOM, Jef
DEHAENE, Jule
VANHOUTTEGHEM, Jules
WULFRANCKE, Oliver
HEYLEN, Daan

13 years, rejected entries

RJC

BRAEM, Noa

14 years
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

SNEYERS, Liam
DEVILLE, Manu
PROVOOST, Matice
NOWAK, Adrien
LAUREYSSENS, Lukas
VANWERS, Etan
SOBRIE, Gautier
WAERNIERS, Bere
VAN EGDOM, Wout
VAN WELLEN, Joseph
THIEBAUT, Noah
SLEPOV, Bogdan
VERROKEN, Gerben
CLAEYS, Mauro

DE SWERDT, Mathias
VANOVERBEKE, Seppe
DE MAESSCHALCK, Yarne
STOX, Bram
LAVIOLETTE, Simon
URBAIN, Raphael
GOIRE, Arnaud

DE CRAEMER, Cas
CHRISTIAENS, Theo
TIELEMANS, Ewan
PARLEVLIET, Zeno
DRUWEL, Mauro
MIKOLAJUK, Adrian

GZVN
ISWIM
KzK
MEGA
KST

EC

N
PERRON
ROSC
NCH
ZS
NCH
RDM
TZT
HZA
HOZT
STZ
ENLN
DDAT
ROSC
TRUST
UzKZ
ALZV
HZS
SCR
SSSV
ENW
RYSC
MOSAN
BRABO
STA
Z1B
ALZV

09
09
09
09
09

09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

2:39.71
2:41.08
2:41.84
2:42.50
2:43.01

2:42.71

2:18.75
2:20.31
2:21.78
2:21.92
2:23.09
2:23.09
2:23.29
2:24.78
2:25.74
2:25.80
2:26.13
2:26.86
2:27.26
2:28.08
2:28.40
2:28.47
2:28.58
2:29.09
2:29.12
2:29.40
2:30.11
2:30.39
2:30.43
2:32.24
2:32.70
2:32.90
2:34.04

nwrrrronwn
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8/05/2022
4/07/2021
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
6/11/2021

Hasselt (BEL)

Kortrijk (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)

5/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)

23/01/2022
14/05/2022
15/05/2022
14/05/2022
23/04/2022
14/05/2022

5/02/2022
15/05/2022

7/11/2021
23/04/2022
23/04/2022
12/02/2022
13/02/2022
15/05/2022

8/05/2022
20/02/2022
26/06/2022

8/05/2022

8/05/2022
14/05/2022
14/05/2022
15/05/2022
10/04/2022

8/05/2022

8/05/2022
15/05/2022
17/10/2021

Embourg (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)

Tielt (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Meise (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Saint Vith (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Zwevegem (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Zwevegem (BEL)
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| SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ .
/GIVN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 3 Girls, 200m Medley 11 - 12 years
22/07/2022 - 9:32 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 2:26.60 MAEREVOET, M. BEL Brugge 12/11/2016
RBJ-BJR 11 2:35.42 DELRUE,A. BEL Kortrijk 26/12/2019

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 3:12.72 - 25m: 3:09.52; 12 50m:

2:58.62 - 25m: 2:55.42

YB
11 years
1 BAJOT, Clemence LGN 11 2:46.97
2 DELSAER, Laurien ENW 11 2:48.28
3 LAMMENS, Mary TZT 11 2:50.19
4 WEGRIA, Elena ENW 11 2:54.65
5 STESSENS, Emma-Louise TSZ 11 2:55.48
6 VANDEKERCKHOVE, Juliette TZT 11 2:56.98
7 ABDELKAHLEK, Lina BOUST 11 2:58.86
8 RESL, Dana NCA 11 2:59.02
9 GREGOIRE, Gaia LSC 11 3:00.86
10 SCHACHT, Hanne IKZ 11 3:01.20
11 MERTENS, Femke SHARK 11 3:03.03
12 MESTDAGH, Laure BzK 11 3:03.31
13 BROUWERS, Charlotte DBT 11 3:03.65
14 DEBOUVRIE, Marie CNT 11 3:03.66
15 NIZIEL, Frederique ZGEEL 11 3:04.08
16 STRAMARE, Kiara ENW 11 3:04.13
17 DE BRUYCKER, Chloe TZT 11 3:04.38
18 VANDEVENNE, Liah DBT 11 3.04.57
19 DURT, Reine SHARK 11 3:04.95
20 THYS, Lena KAZS 11 3:05.32
21 SCHWALL, Laurence SSSV 11 3:05.79
22 TERRYN, Lisette IKZ 11 3:06.95
23 DE GYNS, Lilwenn MOSAN 11 3:07.66
24 MARCHAL, Lauraline NOC 11 3:07.69
25 JORISSEN, Janne LGN 11 3:08.43
26 MICHELS, Julie ESP 11 3:09.30
27 BELLENS, Lore SHARK 11 3:10.76
28 DUDEK, Fenne DMB 11 3:12.68
11 years, rejected entries
RJC THONET, Julia PERRON 11 3:11.84
12 years
1 VAN DE CLOOQT, Elina HOZT 10 2:40.08
2 DELRUE, Alyzee ROSC 10 2:42.65
3 VERVLOET, Zoe GZVN 10 2:46.09
4 D'HAESELEER, Fran DMI 10 2:48.92
5 LHOIR, Eloise AQUABLA 10 2:49.93

24/04/2022
15/05/2022
14/05/2022
24/04/2022
17/04/2022
10/04/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/02/2022
10/04/2022
24/04/2022
25/06/2022
24/04/2022
23/04/2022
24/04/2022
31/10/2021
14/05/2022
26/05/2022
29/05/2022

8/05/2022
19/03/2022
10/04/2022
19/03/2022
26/06/2022
12/02/2022
26/05/2022
13/02/2022

8/04/2022

Antwerpen (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
Zwevegem (BEL)
Petange (LUX)
Petange (LUX)

La Louviere (BEL)
Zwevegem (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Izegem (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Waremme (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)

Genk (BEL)
Kapellen (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Zwevegem (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Liege (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

rmrrrohmhrronrrononrronoonrrrrrronOronounoununrr nonr

S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)

26/05/2022
14/05/2022
24/04/2022
26/05/2022
28/05/2022

Oostend (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)

r— wmnr
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ROYAL BELGIAN

1 uro 2
/GIUN SWIMMING FEDERATION El.l/lillian . =
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 3, Girls, 200m Medley
6 CARIS, Marthe yAVA 10 2:50.50 S 10/04/2022 Zwevegem (BEL)
7 DECOUTERE, Imani KzK 10 2:50.51 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
8 RESMINI, Giulia WN 10 2:50.52 S 26/05/2022 Woluwe-St-Lambert (BEL)
9 ANTONIAN, Juliette ENW 10 2:50.59 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
10 TEIRLINCK, Louise LAQUA 10 2:50.66 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
11 DESMET, Lieze TZT 10 2:50.77 S 10/04/2022 Zwevegem (BEL)
12 BOVEN, Axelle SHARK 10 2:51.37 S 24/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
13 CARLOS DA SILVA, llana Luiza MOSAN 10 2:51.94 S 10/04/2022 Saint Vith (BEL)
14 PRESENT, Paulien MEGA 10 2:52.25 L  24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
15 ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi LAQUA 10 2:52.85 S 6/02/2022 Leuven (BEL)
16 MURAT, Irem TSZ 10 2:53.78 S 17/04/2022 Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
17 FONTAINE, Heloise NOC 10 2:54.15 S 22/05/2022 Ciney (BEL)
18 DE MEYER, Jolien zZs 10 2:5420 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)
19 ROUX, Nina MHN 10 2:54.20 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
20 WILLEMYNS, Marie-Lou CNT 10 2:54.40 L 23/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
21 VERLUYTEN, Leni DzO 10 2:5453 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
22 KLAYKENS, Chloe HZS 10 2:5455 S 8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
23 SCHRAM, Mila MEGA 10 2:54.70 S 14/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
24 JOHNEN, Emma NCH 10 2:54.82 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
25 CONTE, Eloise CNT 10 2:54.94 S 16/01/2022 Eeklo (BEL)
26 CUYPERS, Linne GZVN 10 25531 L 7/05/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
27 LOMANS, Alaine GZVN 10 2:55.39 S 24/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
28 MERCIER, Sophie CNBA 10 2:56.44 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
29 LEUSCHEN, Hanna SSSvV 10 2:57.40 L 19/03/2022 Seraing (BEL)
30 MARDAGA, Anais LGN 10 2:57.66 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
12 years, rejected entries
RJC VEDERNIKOVA, Vera SCWR 10 2:56.29 S 17/04/2022 Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
Event 4 Boys, 100m Backstroke 11- 12 years
22/07/2022 - 10:02 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 1:04.32 FRANCKX, S. BEL Nijlen 16/11/2014
RBJ-BJR 11 1:10.39  GUILLEMYN, L. BEL Sint Niklaas 21/12/2014

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 1:28.00 - 25m: 1:26.80; 12 50m:

1:21.97 - 25m: 1:20.77

11 years

1 THONON, Matisse

2 ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael
3 GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre

4 HUFKENS, llian

5 VANDERBEKE, Louis

6 JAENEN, Per

7 CHAU, Duarte

MEGA

MOSAN
ENW
SHARK
ROSC
ENW
ENW

YB

11 1:16.46 S 11/06/2022
11 1:1825 L 1/05/2022
11 1:1950 S 15/05/2022
11 1:20.42 S 21/05/2022
11 1:22.46 L 26/05/2022
11 1:2248 S  6/02/2022
11 1:22.63 S 15/05/2022

Terneuzen (NED)

Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

Embourg (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)

Embourg (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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speedo >

rRDYAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION

Euro-
Millions

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 4, Boys, 100m Backstroke

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

FERRARI, Maxime

VAN HOEY BILLIET, Raphael
VRANKEN, Barend

FAUCK, Rafael

HOOGHE, Mauro
GEYSENBERGHS, Mathys
EVENS, Vince
VANDERLINDEN, Roald
SLUYTS, Tibe

DE DECKER, Tibe

VAN REGENMORTEL, Ruben
QUARTIER, Matisse
PAUWELS, Millau
KERSTENS, Bavo

TACQ, Nathan

12 years

1
2

3
4

5

© 0o~NO®

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

THILL, Esteban
DUBRUNQUEZ, Alexandre
MASAITIS, Mantas
DECUPERE, Alex
LISSENS, Tuur
VERVLOESSEM, Frits
VANDEKERCKHOVE, Jerome
HOES, Tom Alexander
RUDIK, Aleksander
LAMBERT, Noah
WATTIAUX, Thomas
VANNIEUWENHUYSE, Loic
PATTYN, Lowie
MEREMANS, Mathys
SPIRITUS, Simon

KINDT, Liam

DEBRUYNE, Hannes
GILLARD, Sacha

VOS, Sem

GUENDOQOUZ, Anas
DAEMEN, Juul

DAVID, Alan

SEYS, Wout
HUYSENTRUYT, Ferre-Louis
BAELEN, Tobe

ESTUR, Hielke

EVENS, Mats

METTEN, Vince

VAN SINTEJAN, Romain

PERRON 11 1:22.97 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
STW 11 1:23.67 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
DMB 11 1:24.19 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)
SCWR 11 1:25.28 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
ISWIM 11 1:2536 S 19/12/2021 Diksmuide (BEL)
LGN 11 1:25.77 L  7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
DMB 11 1:26.25 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)
LAQUA 11 1:26.57 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
WST 11 1:26.61 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
MEGA 11 1:26.77 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
N 11 1:26.79 S 27/03/2022 Turnhout (BEL)
ROSC 11 1:27.23 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
ISWIM 11 1:27.45 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
BRABO 11 1:2747 L 9/01/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
Z1Z 11 1:27.66 L 25/06/2022 Izegem (BEL)
ENLN 10 1:1433 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
ENW 10 1:1495 S 6/02/2022 Embourg (BEL)
AQUABLA 10 1:16.77 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
KzK 10 1:16.87 L 1/05/2022  Kortrijk (BEL)
LAQUA 10 1:16.88 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
ZCT 10 1:17.03 S 22/05/2022 Tremelo (BEL)
TZT 10 1:1755 L 1/05/2022  Kortrijk (BEL)
MHN 10 1:17.99 L  7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
Kvzp 10 1:18.16 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
LGN 10 1:18.21 L 30/01/2022 Seraing (BEL)
MHN 10 1:1859 L  7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
FIRST 10 1:19.05 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
Z1B 10 1:19.08 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
LAQUA 10 1:19.12 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
TRUST 10 1:19.20 S  8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
TZT 10 1:19.23 S 6/02/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
KzK 10 1:19.37 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
ESN 10 1:19.46 L 1/05/2022

GZVN 10 1:19.62 S 24/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
Kvzp 10 1:19.64 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
DMB 10 1:19.82 S 29/05/2022 De Sprink (BEL)
PERRON 10 1:19.85 L 1/05/2022

ISWIM 10 1:19.86 L  2/04/2022 Antwerp (BEL)
UzKz 10 1:20.08 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
DBT 10 1:20.15 S 27/03/2022 Beringen (BEL)
BRABO 10 1:20.28 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
DMB 10 1:20.56 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)
DMB 10 1:20.56 S 29/05/2022 De Sprink (BEL)
SCWR 10 1:20.61 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)

Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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speedo >

-
ROYAL BELGIAN

| SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ o
/GIUN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 4, Boys, 100m Backstroke

30 BHIJA, Tarig KWzC 10 1:21.11 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

31 EVERSONAS, Jonas CNSW 10 1:21.16 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

32 SERVRANCKX, Senne DMB 10 1:21.23 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

33 ZOUHRI, Amir LAQUA 10 1:21.23 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)

34 BOGAERS, Thomas BRABO 10 1:21.42 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

35 DOLNE, Noah VN 10 1:21.55 L 19/03/2022 Seraing (BEL)
Event 5 Girls, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years
22/07/2022 - 10:18 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 59.33 VANOTTERDIJK, R. BEL Baku (AZE) 25/07/2019
RBJ-BJR 13 1:03.06 VANOTTERDIJK, R. BEL BREE 22/12/2018

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 1:16.70 - 25m: 1:15.30; 14 50m:

1:12.96 - 25m: 1:11.56

YB

13 years

1 NAZARUK, Nicole STZ 09 1:06.17 S 24/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)

2 VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne N 09 1:09.29 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

3 CATAKLI, Nazra ESN 09 1:10.11 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)

4 GILLET, Maelle ENW 09 1:10.40 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

5 EVENS, Noor GZVN 09 1:10.47 S 27/03/2022 Beringen (BEL)

6 VANDERLINDEN, Siri LAQUA 09 1:11.04 S  2/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)

7 GILLET, Erynn ENW 09 1:11.23 S 23/07/2021 Crisnee (BEL)

8 MOUHTADI, Yaelle ENW 09 1:1154 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

9 VACHAUDEZ, Ella ENLN 09 1:12.58 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)

10 VERTESSEN, Fran DBT 09 1:13.77 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

11 SEVRIN, Clemence STD 09 1:14.25 S 6/02/2022 Embourg (BEL)

12 FREDERIX, Maya DBT 09 1:14.76 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

13 GRIES, Anais CNSW 09 1:14.87 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)

14 LAMBRECHTS, Noa DBT 09 1:15.24 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

15 WILLAERT, Ayla HOZT 09 1:16.42 L 25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

16 DEVOLDER, Yelena IKZ 09 1:16.45 L 25/06/2022 Izegem (BEL)

14 years

1 RINCHON, Rachel HELIOS 08 1:04.99 L 4/06/2022 Limassol (CYP)

2 VANSTEENKISTE, Lona GOLD 08 1:05.13 L 22/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

3 D'HOOGHE, Elina MEGA 08 1:07.64 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

4 MARIEN, Flore N 08 1:07.64 S 24/07/2021 Mol (BEL)

5 NIJZIEL, Nova ZGEEL 08 1:07.70 L 11/06/2022 Eindhoven (NED)

6 PALUMBO, Mila DBT 08 1:09.07 L 25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

7 SPRANGERS, Kato MOZKA 08 1:10.25 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

8 VAN ELSEN, Marie BRABO 08 1:10.85 L 9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

9 CALMES, Liz NCA 08 1:10.90 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)

10 RENARD, Freeke DBT 08 1:10.98 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

11 DE BONT, Sam HOZT 08 1:11.18 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)
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-
ROYAL BELGIAN

SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ o
/GIUN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 5, Girls, 100m Bultterfly
12 DEVILLE, Helene PERRON 08 1:11.58 L 24/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
13 CRIJNS, Riyana DMB 08 1:12.26 L 9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
Event 6 Boys, 400m Medley 13- 14 years
22/07/2022 - 10:26 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 4:37.33 MULKERS, L. BEL Leuven 27/12/2014
RBJ-BJR 13 4:41.44 CROENEN, L. BEL Herentals 6/10/2007

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 5:51.37 - 25m: 5:45.07; 14 50m:

5:32.81 - 25m: 5:26.51

YB

13 years

1 REMMERIE, Jonas RDM 09 5:21.35 S 22/05/2022 HERLIES (FRA)

2 VALENTINI, Stefano NCA 09 5:26.10 L 1/05/2022 Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)

3 STRUYS, Gabriel STD 09 5:29.87 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

4 VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano BRABO 09 5:35.32 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)

5 VIAL, Enoa NOC 09 5:38.75 L 24/04/2022 Papeete (FRA)

6 DERKENNE, Mateo PERRON 09 5:39.71 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)

7 GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban PERRON 09 5:42.26 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)

8 BRAEM, Noa EC 09 5:47.49 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

9 IVANSZKY, Matthias CNSW 09 5:49.40 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
WDR CUNI, Alviero CNBA 09 5:25.38 S 27/02/2022 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)

14 years

1 LECOCQ, Justin MOSAN 08 5.03.75 S 9/01/2022 Embourg (BEL)

2 DEVILLE, Manu PERRON 08 5:04.14 S 26/06/2022 Liege (BEL)

3 CLAERHOUT, Bas IKZ 08 5:04.44 L 30/04/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)

4 LAVIOLETTE, Simon SCR 08 5:13.63 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)

5 THIEBAUT, Noah STZ 08 5:19.24 S 22/05/2022 Tremelo (BEL)

6 VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime AQUABLA 08 5:19.32 S 27/02/2022 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)

7 DUFOND, Nathan ENLN 08 5:22.30 L 1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)

8 JORISSEN, Rube GZVN 08 5:24.02 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

9 CHRISTIAENS, Theo MOSAN 08 5:25.38 S 26/06/2022 Liege (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 7 Mixed, 4 x 100m Medley 11 - 12 years
22/07/2022 - 10:46 Entry list
11-12 years

1 ENW1 ENW 5:09.16

2 LAQUA 1 LAQUA 5:12.00

3 HOZT 1 HOZT 5:17.26

4 GZVN 1 GZVN 5:22.10

5TZT1 TZT 5:24.63

6 LGN 1 LGN 5:24.93

7 DMB 1 DMB 5:27.92

8 KVZP 1 KVZP 5:32.23

9 MEGA 1 MEGA 5:33.20
10 ROSC 1 ROSC 5:34.51
11 CNSW 1 CNSW 5:43.63
12 PERRON 1 PERRON 5:44.72
13 MOSAN 1 MOSAN 5:45.17
14 KZK 1 KZK 5:51.99
15 BOUST 1 BOUST 5:56.76
16 DMB 2 DMB 5:58.00
17 PERRON 2 PERRON 6:36.26
18 BRABO 1 BRABO NT

Event 8 Mixed, 4 x 100m Medley 13 - 14 years
22/07/2022 - 11:06 Entry list
13 - 14 years

1 ROSC1 ROSC 4:35.90

2 MEGA 1 MEGA 4:37.28

3 PERRON 3 PERRON 4:38.93

4 ENLN 1 ENLN 4:40.26

5 ZGEEL 1 ZGEEL 4:40.59

6 LAQUA 1 LAQUA 4:41.00

7 ZN1 N 4:44.03

8 TZT2 TZT 4:45.02

9 DMB 14 DMB 4:45.80
10 KZK 2 KZK 4:47.49
11 CNSW 1 CNSW 4:48.08
12 CNBA 1 CNBA 4:48.69
13 FAST 1 FAST 4:58.08
14 ESN 1 ESN 4:59.77
15 MOSAN 1 MOSAN 4:59.98
16 NCH1 NCH 5:02.60
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' SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ o
/GIUN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 8, Mixed, 4 x 100m Medley

17 CNSW 2 CNSW 5:09.50

18 PERRON 4 PERRON 5:18.09

19 BRABO 2 BRABO NT
Event 9 Girls, 400m Medley 13 - 14 years
22/07/2022 - 14:00 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 4:50.72 BOUDEN, C. BEL Tielt 16/12/2006
RBJ-BJR 13 5:01.43 JOCHEMS,C. BEL Herentals 11/10/2014

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 6:02.56 - 25m: 5:56.26; 14 50m: 5:47.32 - 25m: 5:41.02

YB
13 years
1 VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne N 09 5:18.78 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
2 VACHAUDEZ, Ella ENLN 09 5:28.23 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
3 VANDERLINDEN, Siri LAQUA 09 5:28.27 S  6/03/2022 Zaventem (BEL)
4 GILLET, Erynn ENW 09 5:29.42 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
5 METZEMAKERS, Lea DMB 09 5:29.52 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
6 GILLET, Maelle ENW 09 5:32.11 S 31/10/2021 Waremme (BEL)
7 MOUHTADI, Yaelle ENW 09 5:32.78 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
8 DECRAENE, Satheen RDM 09 5:34.74 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
9 EVENS, Noor GZVN 09 5:35.43 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
10 JACRI, Maeva ENW 09 5:36.77 S 31/10/2021 Waremme (BEL)
11 MERTENS, Helena SHARK 09 5:39.34 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
12 MACHALE, Julia CNSW 09 5:45.47 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
13 TORDEUR, Lucie GZVN 09 5:48.61 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
14 LAMBIN, Elisa NCA 09 5:48.85 L 1/05/2022 Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)
15 ANDOURA, Judie MOSAN 09 5:49.03 S 10/04/2022 Saint Vith (BEL)
16 ZANGARI, Aurora GZVN 09 5:49.19 L 25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)
17 RANCILLON, Eline AQUABLA 09 5:50.39 S 27/02/2022 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)
18 MEYER, Thyrvi BEST 09 5:51.51 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
19 NAZARUK, Nicole STZ 09 5:54.43 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
20 VERTESSEN, Fran DBT 09 5:54.81 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
21 DEVOLDER, Yelena IKZ 09 5:54.99 L 30/04/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
22 LENAERTS, Hailey TRUST 09 5:55.59 S  6/03/2022 Zaventem (BEL)
23 VERSPECHT, Lizanne ZCK 09 5:55.66 S 22/05/2022 Tremelo (BEL)
24 MEERTENS, Jody GZVN 09 5:56.22 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
14 years
1 RINCHON, Rachel HELIOS 08 5:18.82 L 19/02/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
2 VAN GYSEL, Maite MEGA 08 5:19.35 S 24/07/2021 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
3 PALUMBO, Mila DBT 08 5:23.52 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
4 NIJZIEL, Nova ZGEEL 08 5:23.52 L 10/06/2022 Eindhoven (NED)
5 DELRUE, Anais ROSC 08 5:24.17 L 22/01/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
6 SPRANGERS, Kato MOZKA 08 5:33.61 L 25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)
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ROYAL BELGIAN

SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ o
/GIUN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 9, Girls, 400m Medley
7 DAVID, Ryana PERRON 08 5:34.37 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
8 PAIROUX, Eloise PERRON 08 5:36.86 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
9 VINCK, Tine MEGA 08 5:36.96 L 13/03/2022 Gent (BEL)
10 BOCK, anouk CNB 08 5:40.25 S  4/12/2021 Differdange (LUX)
11 DE BONT, Sam HOZT 08 5:41.20 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
Event 10 Boys, 200m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
22/07/2022 - 14:32 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 1:55.46 CROENEN, L. BEL Antwerpen 26/07/2008
RBJ-BJR 13 2:00.89 RAHIR, A. BEL Tournai 23/11/2019

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1

2022 13 50m: 2:27.94 - 25m: 2:24.54; 14 50m: 2:19.74 - 25m: 2:16.34

YB
13 years

1 BUTTARELLI, Claudio WN 09 2:.06.21 S  2/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
2 PELLE, Luca-Alexandru CNBA 09 2:.08.04 S  8/05/2022 Denain (FRA)

3 WULFRANCKE, Oliver MEGA 09 2:12.80 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)

4 VANBESIEN, Lowie MEGA 09 2:15.20 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)

5 VALENTINI, Stefano NCA 09 2:16.35 S 12/06/2022 Petange (LUX)

6 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander STW 09 2:16.86 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

7 DELRUE, Aaron ROSC 09 2:17.01 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)

8 VERHAGEN, Robbe STW 09 2:17.04 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

9 MUFFKE, Janto CNBA 09 2:19.03 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
10 VAN BELLE, Simon MEGA 09 2:19.45 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)

11 MOULAERT, Tiemo DDAT 09 2:19.58 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

12 GERARD, Nils ENW 09 2:20.00 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
13 CLAERHOUT, Wolf IKZ 09 2:20.04 S  6/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
14 GORIS, Ruben BRABO 09 2:2049 S  8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)

15 BAHLOULA, Nael KvzP 09 2:20.72 S 26/05/2022 Woluwe-St-Lambert (BEL)
16 CHAVATTE, Louis EC 09 2:20.78 S 6/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)
17 VANHOUTTEGHEM, Jules KzZK 09 2:21.21 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
18 WAELPUT, Thomas STW 09 2:21.61 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

19 DERKENNE, Mateo PERRON 09 2:21.81 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
20 VAN TILBURG, Matthias ZGEEL 09 2:22.14 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

21 FEYS, Jonah KzK 09 2:22.28 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
22 ESHUIS, Thom BRABO 09 2:22.34 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)
23 MICHOEL, Quinten ZGEEL 09 2:2259 L 19/03/2022 Eindhoven (NED)
24 VIAL, Enoa NOC 09 2:22.79 L 21/11/2021 Papeete (FRA)
25 VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano BRABO 09 2:22.88 L 9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
26 HOUSEN, Korneel TZT 09 2:22.93 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)

27 GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban PERRON 09 2:23.04 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
28 D'ESPALLIER, Daan BRABO 09 2:23.17 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)
29 CHEN, Peter MHN 09 2:23.23 L 20/03/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)
30 NOLLET, Seppe BRABO 09 2:2349 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)

31 THEUNISSEN, Toon DBT 09 2:23.67 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation
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(GENKER ZWEMERENIGING NEPTUNUS

speedo >

rRDYAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION

Eur

a [l
Millions

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 10, Boys, 200m Freestyle

32
33
34

35 VAN WEEHAEGE-MEEUWS, Thor

36
37
38

DOOMEN, Marnix
VAN EDOM, Jef
TRIANGLE, Lars

MAKA, Nicolas
BENSASSI, Abdallah
THILL, Hugo

14 years

O© O~NO O WNPE

B
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

CLAERHOUT, Bas
WAERNIERS, Bere
VAN EGDOM, Wout
PROVOOST, Matice
SNEYERS, Liam
DEVILLE, Manu
DUFOND, Nathan

VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime
THIEBAUT, Noah
STRUYVELT, Arne
VETS, Siebe

CIOMMO, Alessander
RABIE, llias

SPADEA, Tommaso
LAUREYSSENS, Lukas
SAMYN, Jitse
SLEPOV, Bogdan

VAN WELLEN, Joseph
DE SWERDT, Mathias
GERAERTS, Mattias
DE MAESSCHALCK, Yarne
ERYILMAZ, Hasan
NOWAK, Adrien

DULIN, Vladyslav

DE CRAEMER, Cas
STOX, Bram
PARLEVLIET, Zeno
SZEWKO, Artur
DELESALLE, Louis
EGGERMONT, Robbe
VAN BALLAER, Viktor
CLAEYS, Mauro
BAEYE, Leon
SCHEERS, Pieter
VERROKEN, Gerben
LUKIANOFF, Aldar
VANOVERBEKE, Seppe

ZVL
GZVN
ZORO
ISWIM
ESN
CNSW
NCA

IKZ
Tz
HZA
ROSC
N
PERRON
ENLN
AQUABLA
S1Z
MEGA
KAZS
TRUST
CNSW
LAQUA
Zs
ZTB
ENLN
HOZT
TRUST
Lzv
ALZV
STZC
NCH
KVZP
RYSC
HZS
STA
BRABO
BEST
FAST
ZGEEL
ROSC
MEGA
ZCT
DDAT
TAN
UZKZ

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

2:23.81
2:23.99
2:24.34
2:24.92
2:25.21
2:25.43
2:26.20

2:01.00
2:06.75
2:07.24
2:07.51
2:07.60
2:08.46
2:08.48
2:08.89
2:09.36
2:09.55
2:10.19
2:10.34
2:10.47
2:10.63
2:10.65
2:11.97
2:12.02
2:12.17
2:12.88
2:13.11
2:13.24
2:13.68
2:14.29
2:14.55
2:14.64
2:14.91
2:15.13
2:15.23
2:15.26
2:15.57
2:15.79
2:15.84
2:16.01
2:16.19
2:16.33
2:16.33
2:16.81

rrrrrmnmounwm

rCoounnnDronroonunnuonnnrrcrorcrconronooononnonr noon

)

13/03/2022
8/05/2022
26/06/2022
25/06/2022
7/05/2022
12/02/2022
1/05/2022

20/02/2022
15/05/2022
12/02/2022
15/05/2022
13/03/2022
14/05/2022
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
23/04/2022
30/04/2022
23/04/2022
26/06/2022

1/08/2021

1/05/2022
12/02/2022

1/05/2022
14/05/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
30/04/2022

8/05/2022

7/11/2021

2/04/2022
16/04/2022
15/05/2022
28/11/2021

8/05/2022

8/05/2022
12/02/2022
25/07/2021
12/02/2022
15/05/2022
18/04/2022
23/04/2022
30/04/2022
19/03/2022
20/02/2022

Nijlen (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Meise (BEL)
Izegem (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)

Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)

Zwevegem (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)

Nijlen (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Arras (FRA)
Arras (FRA)
Aarschot (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Meise (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Bastogne (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Tielt (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Sint-Niklaas (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)

Eeklo (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Zwevegem (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation
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ROYAL BELGIAN

speedo >

SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ o
/GIUN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 10, Boys, 200m Freestyle

38 VANWERS, Etan NCH 08 2:17.30 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

39 MEUNIER, Noa NCA 08 2:18.16 L 1/05/2022  Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)

40 VANDERSTICHELEN, Oscar CNT 08 2:18.65 L  7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)

41 VAN GROENIGEN, Karsten STZ 08 2:18.94 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

42 FRANCOIS, Tijs TZT 08 2:18.98 L 13/03/2022 Gent (BEL)
Event 11 Girls, 100m Butterfly 11- 12 years
22/07/2022 - 15:04 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 1:06.55 MAEREVOET, M. BEL Brugge 16/11/2013
RBJ-BJR 11 1:09.01 MAEREVOET, M. BEL Leuven 22/12/2015

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 1:27.83 - 25m: 1:26.43; 12 50m:

1:21.82 - 25m: 1:20.42

YB
11 years
1 BAJOT, Clemence LGN 11 1:14.66
2 DELSAER, Laurien ENW 11 1:21.43
3 NIJZIEL, Frederique ZGEEL 11 1:23.37
4 DE GYNS, Lilwenn MOSAN 11 1:26.04
5 BROUWERS, Charlotte DBT 11 1:26.21
6 ABDELKAHLEK, Lina BOUST 11 1:26.46
7 WEGRIA, Elena ENW 11 1:26.70
12 years
1 VAN DE CLOQT, Elina HOZT 10 1:11.02
2 LOMANS, Alaine GZVN 10 1:15.11
3 ANTONIAN, Juliette ENW 10 1:18.41
4 CARLOS DA SILVA, llana Luiza MOSAN 10 1:19.07
5 LUTS, Emilia DBT 10 1:19.32
6 MERCIER, Sophie CNBA 10 1:19.41
7 RESMINI, Giulia WN 10 1:19.71
8 MURAT, Irem TSZ 10 1:19.79
9 ROUX, Nina MHN 10 1:19.98
10 KLAYKENS, Chloe HZS 10 1:20.02
11 CUYPERS, Linne GZVN 10 1:20.36
12 JOHNEN, Emma NCH 10 1:20.96
13 TEIRLINCK, Louise LAQUA 10 1.21.21
14 DECOUTERE, Imani KzZK 10 1:21.49
15 DESMET, Lieze TZT 10 1:21.64
12 years, rejected entries

RJC VEDERNIKOVA, Vera SCWR 10 1:20.72

1/05/2022
6/02/2022
12/02/2022
1/05/2022
26/06/2022
26/06/2022
12/02/2022

Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Mol (BEL)

Mol (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)

rrrrwmnr

1/05/2022
29/05/2022
1/05/2022
28/05/2022
26/06/2022
25/06/2022
8/05/2022
12/02/2022
20/03/2022
26/06/2022
8/05/2022
8/05/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
1/08/2021

Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
De Sprink (BEL)
Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)

Mol (BEL)

Mons (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Luxembourg (LUX)

Mol (BEL)

Hasselt (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)

Kortrijk (BEL)

Kortrijk (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

rmrrrohmhrrrODrrOrOonrownr onr

15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

KUMPEN

Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation
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ROYAL BELGIAN

speedo >

| SWIMMING FEDERATION ~EUTO .
/GIVN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 12 Boys, 400m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
22/07/2022 - 15:10 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 4:26.78 REYNIERS, D. BEL Zottegem 21/12/1991
RBJ-BJR 11 4:40.84 VAN CLEVEN,T. BEL Brugge 6/11/2016

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 5:51.21 - 25m: 5:44.41; 12 50m:

5:33.50 - 25m: 5:26.70

YB
11 years
1 GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre ENW 11 5:03.59
2 ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael MOSAN 11 5:15.13
3 JAENEN, Per ENW 11 5:16.08
4 CHAU, Duarte ENW 11 5:25.93
5 TIELEN, Sander DMB 11 5:26.67
6 THONON, Matisse MEGA 11 5:27.50
7 FERRARI, Maxime PERRON 11 5:28.41
8 VRANKEN, Barend DMB 11 5:30.10
9 TACQ, Nathan Z1Z 11 5:30.33
10 GEYSENBERGHS, Mathys LGN 11 5:30.78
11 HUFKENS, llian SHARK 11 5:36.69
12 KEUSTERMANS, Lard HOZT 11 5:37.35
13 EVENS, Vince DMB 11 5:37.78
14 VANDERLINDEN, Roald LAQUA 11 5:39.12
15 BAEYENS, Warre Z1B 11 5:41.70
16 VAN DEN BREMT, Mathias AZL 11 5:42.48
17 FAUCK, Rafael SCWR 11 5:42.82
18 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Raphael STW 11 5:48.45
11 years, rejected entries
RJC VANDERBEKE, Louis ROSC 11 5:48.77
12 years

1 PATTYN, Lowie Z1B 10 4:47.09
2 DECUPERE, Alex KzK 10 4:57.78
3 WATTIAUX, Thomas MHN 10 4:58.09
4 VANDEKERCKHOVE, Jerome TZT 10 4:58.34
5 DUBRUNQUEZ, Alexandre ENW 10 5:01.92
6 KINDT, Liam TZT 10 5:02.04
7 VOS, Sem GZVN 10 5:02.68
8 JANY, Alex CNSW 10 5:02.72
9 MASAITIS, Mantas AQUABLA 10 5.03.77
10 LAMBERT, Noah LGN 10 5.03.91
11 EVERSONAS, Jonas CNSW 10 5:06.90
12 LISSENS, Tuur LAQUA 10 5:07.55
13 GILLARD, Sacha ESN 10 5.07.64
14 VERVLOESSEM, Frits ZCT 10 5.08.41
15 EVENS, Mats DMB 10 5:08.82

16/01/2022
16/01/2022
13/03/2022
15/05/2022

8/05/2022
16/01/2022
15/05/2022
28/11/2021

1/05/2022
13/03/2022
28/11/2021

3/06/2022

8/05/2022
30/01/2022

1/05/2022
26/05/2022
15/05/2022
13/03/2022

Liege (BEL)
Liege (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Eeklo (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Arnsberg (GER)
Hasselt (BEL)
Molenbeek (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Gent (BEL)

rorrrornrrononnnonr onoon

S 10/10/2021 Tielt (BEL)

24/04/2022
24/04/2022
24/04/2022
26/05/2022
16/01/2022
13/03/2022

8/05/2022

1/05/2022
28/05/2022
13/03/2022
24/04/2022

1/05/2022
28/05/2022
24/04/2022
10/04/2022

Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Liege (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

rounwrrrhrronhrHwnwr rOrr

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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ROYAL BELGIAN

e uro 2
/GIUN SWIMMING FEDERATION El.l/lillian . =
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 12, Boys, 400m Freestyle

16 ZOUHRI, Amir LAQUA 10 5:10.75 S 24/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)

17 KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan ENW 10 5:14.08 S 16/01/2022 Liege (BEL)

18 VAN SINTEJAN, Romain SCWR 10 5:14.32 S 22/05/2022 Ciney (BEL)

19 DOLNE, Noah VN 10 5:15.32 S 16/01/2022 Liege (BEL)

20 HEUNINCK, Miel ZIoSs 10 5:15.73 S 1/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)

21 METTEN, Vince DMB 10 5:17.39 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)

22 DAEMEN, Juul DMB 10 5:17.88 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

23 VAN HOOF, Cobe BEST 10 5:19.70 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

24 BAELEN, Tobe DBT 10 5:19.86 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)

25 THILL, Esteban ENLN 10 5:19.86 L  1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)

26 ROOSEN, Lukas PzC 10 5:22.02 S 13/03/2022 Pelt (BEL)

27 SERVRANCKX, Senne DMB 10 5:23.45 S 8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)

28 BHIJA, Tariq KWzC 10 5:23.45 S 5/12/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)

29 RUDIK, Aleksander KvzP 10 5:24.67 S  6/02/2022 Vilvoorde (BEL)

30 COUNARD, Mateo ENW 10 5:24.78 L 13/03/2022 Seraing (BEL)

31 VANGROOTLOON, Jef STZC 10 5:24.89 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

32 HUENS, Warre MEGA 10 5:25.25 L 13/03/2022 Gent (BEL)

33 BOGAERS, Thomas BRABO 10 5:25.40 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

34 EMARA, Nael RDM 10 5:27.40 L  5/06/2022 Lille (FRA)

35 HOES, Tom Alexander MHN 10 5:30.00 L 23/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

36 HUYSENTRUYT, Ferre-Louis UzKz 10 5:30.86 L  1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)

37 VANNIEUWENHUYSE, Loic FIRST 10 5:31.42 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

38 PEIREN, Nicolas Z1B 10 5:3147 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)

39 SEYS, Wout ISWIM 10 5:33.49 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

Event 13 Girls, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years
22/07/2022 - 16:00 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 59.74 VANOTTERDIJK, R. BEL Gent 10/11/2019
RBJ-BJR 13 1:03.20 VANOTTERDIJK, R. BEL Nijlen 18/11/2018

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 1:17.36 - 25m: 1:16.16; 14 50m:

1:14.86 - 25m: 1:13.66

13 years

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8 VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elizabeth

9
10
11
12

GILLET, Maelle
VACHAUDEZ, Ella
GILLET, Erynn

CATAKLI, Nazra
WILLAERT, Ayla
NAZARUK, Nicole
ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine

VAN BRABANDT, Juliette
SANDRA, Eva
DECLERCK, Lotte
VERFAILLIE, Amy

ENW
ENLN
ENW
ESN
HOZT
ST1Z
CNBA
BRABO
MEGA
KzZK
ROSC
IKZ

YB

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

1.08.95
1:09.54
1:10.95
1:11.60
1:11.73
1:12.18
1:12.74
1:13.33
1:13.49
1:13.56
1:14.12
1:14.37

14/11/2021
17/04/2022
14/05/2022
12/02/2022
27/05/2022
24/04/2022

2/04/2022
10/04/2022

1/05/2022
17/04/2022
19/01/2022

6/11/2021

ronrrOrOmnrrrnounwm

wn

Leuven (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Embourg (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Antwerp (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Plymouth (GBR)
Kortrijk (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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speedo >

rRII]YAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION

Euro-
Millions

GENK

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

GEENS, Amelie
SEVRIN, Clemence
TORDEUR, Lucie
VERFAILLIE, Amber
LEGRAND, Constance
JENKINS, Emma
RANCILLON, Eline
ANDOURA, Judie
MASSAGE, Jana

14 years

QO oo ~NOOULb WNPE

B
'—\

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

DE MEULENAERE, Marit
BUSSELS, Fleur
MARIEN, Flore
MICHIELS, Nore
NIJZIEL, Nova
DEVILLE, Helene
VAN ELSEN, Marie
MICHIELSEN, Jinthe
PALUMBO, Mila
VANGAMPELAERE, Laura
RIAHI, Sofia
RENARD, Freeke
VRANKEN, Dagmar
LAMMENS, Louise
CARIS, Louise
DILLEN, Norah
FORE, Lieze
PETROSILLO, Lyana
CRIINS, Riyana
WEYTJENS, Amber
VAN LAECKE, Lene
DE BAEDTS, Heleen
DESRUMAUX, Luna
ADRIAENSEN, Lore

ZCK

STD
GZVN

IKZ

CNT
CNSW
AQUABLA
MOSAN
DZO

IKZ
DMB
N
TSZ
ZGEEL
PERRON
BRABO
AZK
DBT
MEGA
HN
DBT
N
TZT
17
ZGEEL
MEGA
DBT
DMB
DMB
MEGA
STA
CNSW
HOZT

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

1:14.54
1:15.12
1:15.42
1:15.75
1:16.10
1:16.14
1:16.16
1:16.44
1:16.54

1:.07.73
1:.07.77
1:08.87
1:09.21
1:09.74
1:10.00
1:10.52
1:10.53
1:10.58
1:10.63
1:10.68
1:11.74
1:11.93
1:11.94
1:12.28
1:12.64
1:13.08
1:13.09
1:13.18
1:13.26
1:13.27
1:13.50
1:14.52
1:15.21

S
S
S
L
S
L
S
S
L

rCtoOnnununununuuuunnunnnrrrrrononrrononron

3/04/2022
29/12/2021
8/05/2022
13/02/2022
5/02/2022
1/08/2021
28/05/2022
6/02/2022
27/05/2022

24/07/2021
10/04/2022
21/05/2022

8/05/2022
12/06/2022

6/05/2022
29/05/2022
20/02/2022
13/02/2022
27/05/2022

8/05/2022
13/03/2022
21/05/2022
20/03/2022
20/03/2022

7/11/2021

7/11/2021
13/03/2022
10/07/2021
29/05/2022
27/06/2021
24/07/2021
18/04/2022
13/02/2022

Bastogne (BEL)
Arras (FRA)
Hasselt (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)

Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)
Metz (FRA)
Kapellen (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Pelt (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Diksmuide (BEL)
Diksmuide (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Pelt (BEL)

Bree (BEL)

De Sprink (BEL)
Eeklo (BEL)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation

KUMPEN
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ROYAL BELGIAN ©
Euro-

SWIMMING FEDERATION iillions ot

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 14 Boys, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years
22/07/2022 - 16:12 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 57.65 VERSCHOOTEN, L. sul Sion (SUI) 13/11/2020
RBJ-BJR 13 58.25 CROENEN, L. BEL Nijlen 24/11/2007

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 1:13.60 - 25m: 1:12.20; 14 50m: 1:09.31 - 25m: 1:07.91

13 years

BUTTARELLI, Claudio

VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper
BERTUZZI, Gabriel

CHEN, Peter

GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban
DELRUE, Aaron
REMMERIE, Jonas
GOETHALS, Vince
MICHOEL, Quinten
VALENTINI, Stefano

WDR CUNI, Alviero

CQOWoo~NOOUDWNE

=

14 years

STRUYVELT, Arne
DUFOND, Nathan
LECOCAQ, Justin
SAMYN, Jitse
DEVILLE, Manu
SPADEA, Tommaso
LUKIANOFF, Aldar
WAERNIERS, Bere
LAUREYSSENS, Lukas
RABIE, llias

CIOMMO, Alessander
12 DRUWEL, Mauro

13 DE MAESSCHALCK, Yarne
14 OZDEMIR, Abdusselam
15 DELESALLE, Louis

QO oo~NOOULD WNPE

R
'—\

YB
WN 09 1:05.96 S  2/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)

STW 09 1:06.52 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)

HN 09 1:09.31 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

MHN 09 1:10.70 L  2/04/2022 Antwerp (BEL)

PERRON 09 1:10.80 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
ROSC 09 1:11.59 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

RDM 09 1:11.95 S 31/10/2021 Mons (BEL)

STW 09 1:12.39 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

ZGEEL 09 1:12.41 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

NCA 09 1:12.79 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)

CNBA 09 1:08.17 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)

MEGA 08 1:03.13 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
ENLN 08 1:04.47 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
MOSAN 08 1:04.80 S 28/12/2021 Arras (FRA)
Z1B 08 1:05.67 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
PERRON 08 1:06.03 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
LAQUA 08 1:06.04 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
TAN 08 1:06.05 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
TZT 08 1:06.73 S 20/02/2022 Zwevegem (BEL)
zS 08 1:06.81 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
CNSW 08 1:.07.24 L 2/04/2022  Antwerp (BEL)
TRUST 08 1:07.30 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
Z1B 08 1:07.71 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
ALzV 08 1:08.47 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
HN 08 1:08.53 L  7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
BEST 08 1:08.88 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
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(GENKER ZWEMERENIGING NEPTUNUS

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 15 Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 11 -12 years
22/07/2022 - 16:54 Entry list
11-12 years

1 LAQUA 1 LAQUA 4:30.00

2 DMB 1 DMB 4:34.20

3 ENW 1 ENW 4:39.89

4 ZTB1 Z1B 4:44.73

5TZT3 TZT 4:47.24

6 DMB 2 DMB 4:58.94

7 ISWIM 1 ISWIM 5:00.60

8 CNSW 1 CNSW 5:03.82

9 MOSAN 1 MOSAN 5:05.93
10 PERRON 2 PERRON 5:31.13
11 BRABO 2 BRABO NT

Event 16 Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
22/07/2022 - 17:06 Entry list
13 - 14 years

1 DMB 14 DMB 4:06.86

2 MEGA 1 MEGA 4:13.60

32ZN1 N 4:15.12

4 MEGA 2 MEGA 4:22.12

5 ENW 1 ENW 4:22.23

6 KZK 3 KZK 4:22.75

7 HOZT 1 HOZT 4:23.14

8 CNSW 1 CNSW 4:23.38

9 PERRON 1 PERRON 4:25.87
10 STA1 STA 4:31.00
11 IKZ3 IKZ 4:31.86
12 GZVN1 GZVN 4:31.92
13 CNSW 2 CNSW 4:37.70
14 MOSAN 1 MOSAN 4:42.49
15 BRABO 1 BRABO NT
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ROYAL BELGIAN ©
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SWIMMING FEDERATION illions o

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 17 Girls, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
23/07/2022 - 8:30 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 4:17.11  SMITS, J. BEL Gent 9/11/2014
RBJ-BJR 13 4:23.28 CAM,S. BEL Huy 29/11/1985

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 5:18.26 - 25m: 5:11.46; 14 50m: 5:05.96 - 25m: 4:59.16

13 years

1 VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne
2 METZEMAKERS, Lea
3 ZANGARI, Aurora
4 VVANDERLINDEN, Siri
5 JACRI, Maeva
6 GILLET, Maelle
7 RADU LOGHIN, Miruna
8 REYNIERS, Lise
9 ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine
10 VACHAUDEZ, Ella
11 BIERINCKX, Lienne
12 VAN BRABANDT, Juliette
13 ANDOURA, Judie
14 MERTENS, Helena
15 VINCKE, Wilma
16 PAQUES, Celya
17 CATAKLI, Nazra
18 VERFAILLIE, Amy
19 JENKINS, Emma
20 MAES, Kaat
21 FREDERIX, Maya
22 DE BACKER, Birgit
23 NAZARUK, Nicole
24 TORDEUR, Lucie
25 LAMBRECHTS, Noa
26 PAQUES, Typhanie
27 VLAMIINCK, Lore
28 HUENS, Noor
29 REGNIERS, Laura
30 LAHBIBI, Amira
31 LAMBIN, Elisa
32 VERSCHUEREN, Louise
33 VANHEES, Ella
34 HAMPER, Line
35 MEYER, Thyrvi
36 JACOBS, Filippa
37 VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elizabeth
38 FORTEMPS, Florine
39 DEVOLDER, Yelena

YB
N 09 4:33.36 L 7/05/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
DMB 09 4:40.33 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
GZVN 09 4:46.14 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
LAQUA 09 4:46.91 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
ENW 09 4:4753 S 31/10/2021 Waremme (BEL)
ENW 09 4:47.85 S 24/07/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
SCWR 09 4:4850 S 22/05/2022 Ciney (BEL)
STW 09 4:4890 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
CNBA 09 4:51.64 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
ENLN 09 4:53.25 L  8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
N 09 4:53.53 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
MEGA 09 4:55.66 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
MOSAN 09 4:59.28 S 16/01/2022 Liege (BEL)
SHARK 09 4:59.82 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
KZK 09 5:00.49 S 10/10/2021 Tielt (BEL)

LGN 09 5:01.94 L 8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
ESN 09 5:02.06 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
IKZ 09 5:03.06 S  5/12/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
CNSW 09 5:04.78 L 1/08/2021 Antwerpen (BEL)
TZT 09 5:05.35 L 13/03/2022 Gent (BEL)

DBT 09 5:05.48 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
ZIoSs 09 5:06.01 S  1/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)
ST1Z 09 5:06.62 L 7/05/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
GZVN 09 5:07.35 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
DBT 09 5:.07.84 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
LGN 09 5:08.20 L  8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
STA 09 5:08.27 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
MEGA 09 5:08.32 S 18/07/2021 Eeklo (BEL)
MEGA 09 5:09.04 S 25/07/2021 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
ENW 09 5:09.46 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
NCA 09 5:09.85 S 12/03/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
HOZT 09 5:12.66 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
DBT 09 5:12.72 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
LSC 09 5:12.74 L 19/03/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)
BEST 09 5:13.26 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
GZVN 09 5:13.48 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
BRABO 09 5:13.48 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
PERRON 09 5:13.95 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)

Kz 09 5:15.62 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
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rRDYAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION

Eur

a [l
Millions

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 17, Girls, 400m Freestyle

40
41
42
43
44
45

DEGELS, Merel
VERSPECHT, Lizanne
TALBOOM, Lies

VAN AVONDT, Lina
MASSAGE, Jana
VERFAILLIE, Amber

14 years

O©oO~NOOr WNPE

gOJOJ(A)OJNNNI\JNNI\)I\)I\)I\)I—‘HHHI—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘H
WN P OOWO~NOOUOdRWNPOOONO UL WNPEO

35
36
WDR

RINCHON, Rachel
MICHIELS, Nore
VANSTEENKISTE, Lona
BUSSELS, Fleur
MARIEN, Flore

VAN GYSEL, Maite

DE MEULENAERE, Marit
SEDGMAN, Charlie
VINCK, Tine
LAMMENS, Louise
VRANKEN, Dagmar
VEDERNIKOVA, Marina
VAN LAECKE, Liese
WEYTJENS, Amber
SPRANGERS, Kato
NIJZIEL, Nova
LAMBERT, Calypso
PUGENGER, Marine
THIJS, Hannah

BOCK, anouk

CARIS, Louise
DESMET, Fien
EECKHOUT, Floor
CHRISTIAENS, Jutta
DAVID, Ryana
D'HOOGHE, Elina
TIMMERMANS, Noor
PAIROUX, Eloise
DEBECKER, Charlotte
TERRYN, Marthe
CEULEMANS, Hanne
CRIJINS, Riyana
VANGAMPELAERE, Laura
DILLEN, Norah
VATOVEC, Arabela
CHICHKOVA, Lili
DANHIEUX, Liena

ISWIM
ZCK
BRABO
STA
DzO
IKZ

HELIOS
TSZ
GOLD
DMB
N
MEGA
IKZ
CNSW
MEGA
TZT

N
SCWR
MEGA
DMB
MOZKA
ZGEEL
LGN
ENLN
pPzC
CNB
y4v4
TZT
BZK
KzK
PERRON
MEGA
ZI0S
PERRON
DMI

09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

5:16.19
5:16.26
5:16.85
5:17.52
5:17.77
5:17.85

4:35.10
4:37.26
4:39.70
4:40.61
4:41.55
4:44.24
4:46.05
4:46.19
4:48.87
4:48.95
4:49.47
4:50.31
4:50.64
4:51.41
4:52.10
4:52.16
4:52.29
4:52.58
4:52.64
4:54.00
4:55.32
4:55.69
4:56.07
4:56.27
4:57.24
4:57.33
4:58.21
4:58.38
4:58.61
4:59.05
4:59.06
4:59.06
4:59.13
5.03.84
5.05.21
5:05.59
4:57.85

r-r -

rCrrOronorrornonnrrononnonnunonnnrcrCnonuonnrnnnr noonr

1/05/2022
25/06/2022
25/06/2022

1/05/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022

8/05/2022
25/07/2021
25/07/2021
12/02/2022
25/07/2021
25/07/2021
25/07/2021
11/04/2021
25/07/2021
29/12/2021
23/04/2022
22/05/2022
16/01/2022
10/04/2022
12/02/2022
11/06/2022

8/05/2022
24/07/2021
13/03/2022

4/12/2021
26/12/2021

5/12/2021
25/07/2021

5/12/2021
13/03/2022
23/10/2021

1/05/2022
28/05/2022
12/02/2022
29/12/2021

1/05/2022
10/04/2022
29/12/2021
11/06/2022
13/02/2022
10/04/2022
12/02/2022

Kortrijk (BEL)
Mol (BEL)

Mol (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Mol (BEL)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Gold Coast (AUS)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Torhout (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Ciney (BEL)
Eeklo (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)
Charleroi (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Pelt (BEL)
Differdange (LUX)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Diksmuide (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Liedekerke (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Torhout (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Torhout (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)
La Louviere (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
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ROYAL BELGIAN

| SWIMMING FEDERATION ~EUTO .
/GIVN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 18 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years
23/07/2022 - 9:34 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 2:22.97 RUWJTEN,D. BEL Wachtebeke 14/11/2009
RBJ-BJR 13 2:27.58 RUWTEN,D. BEL Bree 21/12/2014

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 3:06.43 - 25m: 3:02.43; 14 50m:

2:56.99 - 25m: 2:52.99

YB
13 years
1 PELLE, Luca-Alexandru CNBA 09 2:46.19 S  8/05/2022 Denain (FRA)
2 DEBLAUWE, Thomas ROSC 09 2:48.27 L 20/03/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)
3 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander STW 09 2:49.09 L 12/03/2022 Gent (BEL)
4 REMMERIE, Jonas RDM 09 2:50.97 S 8/05/2022 Denain (FRA)
5 GOETHALS, Vince STW 09 2:51.49 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
6 BRAEM, Noa EC 09 2:54.26 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
7 MOULAERT, Tiemo DDAT 09 2:54.87 S 24/04/2022 Vilvoorde (BEL)
8 VIAL, Enoa NOC 09 2:54.89 S 16/04/2022 BREST (FRA) (FRA)
9 MUFFKE, Janto CNBA 09 2:54.99 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
10 VALENTINI, Stefano NCA 09 2:55.94 L 20/03/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)
11 VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano BRABO 09 2:57.88 S  8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
12 GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban PERRON 09 2:58.25 S 10/04/2022 Saint Vith (BEL)
13 MOERMAN, Arthur CNT 09 2:59.17 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
14 VANOPPEN, Mathias HzS 09 3:00.16 S  6/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
15 CLAERHOUT, Wolf IKZ 09 3:01.62 S  4/07/2021 Zwevegem (BEL)
16 SIDANER, Guillaume LSC 09 3:01.70 L 20/03/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)
17 THILL, Hugo NCA 09 3:0251 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
18 CHAVATTE, Louis EC 09 3:02.59 L 25/06/2022 Izegem (BEL)
19 DENISON, Martin PERRON 09 3:04.04 L 25/06/2022 CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE (FRA) (FRA)
20 NICOLAS, Charles CNT 09 3:04.22 S  5/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)
21 GREGOIRE, Maxime ESN 09 3:05.80 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
14 years
1 JORISSEN, Rube GZVN 08 2:40.77 S 27/12/2021 Mol (BEL)
2 VERBRUGGE, Henri KzK 08 2:41.00 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
3 VAN GROENIGEN, Karsten STZ 08 2:41.24 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
4 VAN WELLEN, Joseph HOZT 08 2:47.06 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
5 THYSSEN, Matteo STD 08 2:4753 S 29/12/2021 Arras (FRA)
6 VERROKEN, Gerben DDAT 08 2:47.86 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
7 LAVIOLETTE, Simon SCR 08 2:148.14 L 1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
8 CORNELISSEN, Lars ALZV 08 2:48.25 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
9 DE SMAELE, Keyon FIRST 08 2:49.02 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
10 FRANSEN, Thibeau TSZ 08 2:49.80 S  8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
11 VANDORPE, Dante FAST 08 2:50.81 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
12 LAMBRECHTS, lan N 08 2:52.42 S 15/01/2022 Heist o/d Berg (BEL)
13 MAMBOUR, Philippe SCR 08 2:53.06 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
14 DOUBEK, Simon WN 08 2:55.21 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
15 GERAERTS, Mattias Lzv 08 2:55.25 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
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SWIMMING FEDERATION El]l:ﬂ o
/GINN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 18, Boys, 200m Breaststroke
16 JEGHERS, Mael NCH 08 2:55.56 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
17 VAN BALLAER, Viktor ZGEEL 08 2:56.16 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
18 BRUNEE, Jules HELIOS 08 2:58.27 L 1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
Event 19 Girls, 100m Backstroke 11-12 years
23/07/2022 - 9:52 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 1:05.93 VANOTTERDIJK, R. BEL MAASMECHELEN 25/03/2018
RBJ-BJR 11 1:10.67 CALUWAERTS, L. BEL Kapellen 19/12/1998

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 1:29.26 - 25m: 1:28.06; 12 50m: 1:21.93 - 25m: 1:20.73

YB
11 years

1 WEGRIA, Elena ENW 11 1:1741 S 6/02/2022
2 BAJOT, Clemence LGN 11 1:17.56 L 29/01/2022
3 SCHWALL, Laurence SSSvV 11 1:20.26 S 19/06/2022
4 STESSENS, Emma-Louise TSZ 11 1:20.74 S 8/05/2022
5 RESL, Dana NCA 11 1:21.76 S 12/06/2022
6 VANDEVENNE, Liah DBT 11 1:22.38 L 26/05/2022
7 LAMMENS, Mary TZT 11 1:23.11 S 6/02/2022
8 DUDEK, Fenne DMB 11 1:23.41 L 18/04/2022
9 DE BRUYCKER, Chloe TZT 11 1:23.46 S 18/04/2022
10 MERTENS, Femke SHARK 11 1:23.61 S 21/05/2022
11 NIJZIEL, Frederique ZGEEL 11 1:23.77 L 18/04/2022
12 VANDEKERCKHOVE, Juliette TZT 11 1:23.85 L 1/05/2022
13 STRAMARE, Kiara ENW 11 1:23.89 S 14/05/2022
14 DE GYNS, Lilwenn MOSAN 11 1:24.16 S 22/05/2022
15 BELLENS, Lore SHARK 11 1:24.17 S 21/05/2022
16 DEBOUVRIE, Marie CNT 11 1:24.28 L 1/05/2022
17 BROUWERS, Charlotte DBT 11 1:2453 S 13/03/2022
18 DELSAER, Laurien ENW 11 1:24.78 L 12/02/2022
19 ABDELKAHLEK, Lina BOUST 11 1:2483 S 3/04/2022
20 VAN GINNEKEN, Marit AZK 11 1:26.01 S 20/02/2022
21 TERRYN, Lisette IKZ 11 1:26.56 S 20/03/2022
22 GANTOIS, Janne BZK 11 1:26.74 L 25/06/2022
23 SCHACHT, Hanne IKZ 11 1:26.90 S 18/04/2022
24 LAUWERS, Sofie KST 11 1:.26.97 S 20/02/2022
25 MESTDAGH, Laure BzZK 11 1:27.14 L 13/02/2022
26 KERKHOFS, Kaat DMB 11 1:27.33 S 29/05/2022
27 VAN DEN BOSCH, Elise ZS 11 1:27.58 S 29/05/2022
28 VERDOOD, Pip ZVL 11 1:27.66 S 21/05/2022
29 HAUTEKIET, Nanoe BZK 11 1:.27.67 L 1/05/2022
30 JORISSEN, Janne LGN 11 1:.27.82 L 1/05/2022
31 KERCKHOFS, Nienke BEST 11 1:27.92 S 24/04/2022
32 MARCHAL, Lauraline NOC 11 1.27.92 S 26/06/2022
33 LUYTEN, Julie AZK 11 1:28.00 S 29/05/2022

Embourg (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Herve (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Petange (LUX)
Genk (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Eeklo (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Ciney (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Pelt (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Bastogne (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Diksmuide (BEL)
Izegem (BEL)
Waregem (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
De Sprink (BEL)
Kapellen (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Liege (BEL)
Kapellen (BEL)
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/GIUN SWIMMING FEDERATION El.l/lillian . =
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 19, Girls, 100m Backstroke
34 KOREN, Zara GZVN 11 1:.28.00 S 8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
35 DE CUYPER, Maylee FAST 11 1:28.14 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
36 MICHELS, Julie ESP 11 1:28.27 L 23/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
37 WEVERS, Gitte DMB 11 1:28.41 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
38 VANDERLINDEN, Paulien BEST 11 1:28.53 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
39 LIPONOGA, Maja BRABO 11 1:28.72 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)
12 years
1 VAN DE CLOOQT, Elina HOZT 10 1:11.40 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
2 VERLUYTEN, Leni DzO 10 1:16.46 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
3 TEIRLINCK, Louise LAQUA 10 1:17.00 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
4 DECOUTERE, Imani KzK 10 1:17.36 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
5 BENNANI, Maryam MOSAN 10 1:17.63 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
6 CONTE, Eloise CNT 10 1:18.17 L 23/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
7 CUYCKEN, Juliette ENW 10 1:18.27 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
8 WILLEMYNS, Marie-Lou CNT 10 1:18.36 S 5/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)
9 BOVEN, Axelle SHARK 10 1:18.38 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
10 CARLOS DA SILVA, llana Luiza MOSAN 10 1:18.48 S 26/06/2022 Liege (BEL)
11 PRESENT, Paulien MEGA 10 1:18.58 L 13/03/2022 Gent (BEL)
12 CARIS, Marthe yAV4 10 1:18.66 S 20/03/2022 Diksmuide (BEL)
13 VERVLOET, Zoe GZVN 10 1:18.90 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
14 FONTAINE, Heloise NOC 10 1:19.46 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
15 KLAYKENS, Chloe HZS 10 1:19.56 S 27/03/2022 Beringen (BEL)
16 MERCIER, Sophie CNBA 10 1:19.58 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
17 JOHNEN, Emma NCH 10 1:19.70 S 26/06/2022 Liege (BEL)
18 CUYPERS, Linne GZVN 10 1:19.83 S 8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
19 LHOIR, Eloise AQUABLA 10 1:19.85 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
20 VERELST, Laura ZCT 10 1:19.89 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
21 DESMET, Lieze TZT 10 11991 S 6/11/2021 Kaortrijk (BEL)
22 DELRUE, Alyzee ROSC 10 1:20.06 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
23 SCHRAM, Mila MEGA 10 1:20.07 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
24 RESMINI, Giulia WN 10 1:20.40 L 23/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
25 DE MEYER, Jolien ZS 10 1:20.40 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
26 ROUX, Nina MHN 10 1:20.87 L 23/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
27 ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi LAQUA 10 1:21.49 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
28 GUISSET, Jelle AST 10 1.21.74 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
12 years, rejected entries
RJC MARDAGA, Anais LGN 10 1:2361 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
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SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ .
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 20 Boys, 200m Medley 11 - 12 years
23/07/2022 - 10:12 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 2:17.45 CROENEN, L. BEL Leuven 27/12/2006
RBJ-BJR 11 2:32.81 CROENEN, L. BEL Leuven 28/12/2005

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 3:10.68 - 25m: 3:07.48; 12 50m: 2:56.29 - 25m: 2:53.09

11 years

THONON, Matisse
JAENEN, Per
ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael
CHAU, Duarte

HUFKENS, llian

FERRARI, Maxime
GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre
VANDERBEKE, Louis
TACQ, Nathan
VANDERLINDEN, Roald
DELIE, Vico

12 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Raphael
13 EVENS, Vince

14 PAUWELS, Millau

15 GEYSENBERGHS, Mathys
16 BAEYENS, Warre

17 KERSTENS, Bavo

18 FAUCK, Rafael

19 KEUSTERMANS, Lard

20 ROOMAN, Egon

21 VRANKEN, Barend

22 QUARTIER, Matisse

23 HOOGHE, Mauro

24 DE DECKER, Tibe

CQOWoo~NOOUDWNE

B
H

12 years

VANDEKERCKHOVE, Jerome
PATTYN, Lowie
DUBRUNQUEZ, Alexandre
DECUPERE, Alex

VAN SINTEJAN, Romain
LISSENS, Tuur

VOS, Sem

EVERSONAS, Jonas
BAKX, Warre

EVENS, Mats

EMARA, Nael

MASAITIS, Mantas

OO ~NO U, WN P

s
N B O

YB
MEGA 11 2:50.33 S 12/06/2022 Terneuzen (NED)
ENW 11 2:53.48 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
MOSAN 11 2:54.06 S 10/04/2022 Saint Vith (BEL)
ENW 11 2:5459 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
SHARK 11 25550 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
PERRON 11 2:56.46 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
ENW 11 2:57.22 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
ROSC 11 2:59.29 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
yAVA 11 2:59.30 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
LAQUA 11 2:59.94 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
ISWIM 11 3:00.83 L 25/06/2022 Izegem (BEL)
STW 11 3:03.13 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
DMB 11 3:0343 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
ISWIM 11 3:04.95 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
LGN 11 3:05.01 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
ZTB 11 3:05.22 S 14/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
BRABO 11 3:05.33 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
SCWR 11 3:05.69 S 22/05/2022 Ciney (BEL)
HOZT 11 3:07.27 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
LAQUA 11 3:07.97 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
DMB 11 3:08.09 L 30/10/2021 Genk (BEL)
ROSC 11 3:08.90 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
ISWIM 11 3:10.26 L  27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
MEGA 11 3:10.49 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
TZT 10 2:35.00 S 10/04/2022 Zwevegem (BEL)
Z1B 10 2:41.00 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
ENW 10 2:42.80 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
KzK 10 24343 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
SCWR 10 2:44.08 S 17/04/2022 Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
LAQUA 10 2:4448 S 26/06/2022 Meise (BEL)
GZVN 10 24451 S  6/03/2022 Bree (BEL)
CNSW 10 2:45.10 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
ZCK 10 2:45.84 S 17/04/2022 Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
DMB 10 24598 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
RDM 10 2:47.23 S  8/05/2022 DENAIN (FRA)
AQUABLA 10 24749 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
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ROYAL BELGIAN

e uro 2
/GIUN SWIMMING FEDERATION El.l/lillian . =
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 20, Boys, 200m Medley

13 GILLARD, Sacha ESN 10 2:48.83 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)

14 BOGAERS, Thomas BRABO 10 2:48.87 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)

15 JANY, Alex CNSW 10 2:49.81 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

16 VERVLOESSEM, Frits ZCT 10 2:50.05 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)

17 VAN DER SPANK, Max HOZT 10 2:50.21 L 3/06/2022 Arnsberg (GER)

18 BAELEN, Tobe DBT 10 2:50.42 S 8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)

19 DAEMEN, Juul DMB 10 2:5043 S 8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)

20 LAMBERT, Noah LGN 10 2:50.47 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

21 KINDT, Liam TZT 10 25116 S 29/12/2021 Torhout (BEL)

22 DOLNE, Noah VN 10 25159 S 27/11/2021 Crisnee (BEL)

23 THILL, Esteban ENLN 10 2:,51.61 S 20/11/2021 Tournai (BEL)

24 BHIJA, Tariq KWzC 10 2:52.37 S 10/04/2022 Zwevegem (BEL)

25 VANGROOTLOON, Jef STZC 10 2:52.97 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

26 WATTIAUX, Thomas MHN 10 2:53.80 L 20/03/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)

27 SEYS, Wout ISWIM 10 2:54.97 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

28 VANNIEUWENHUYSE, Loic FIRST 10 25498 S 23/10/2021 Gent (BEL)

29 METTEN, Vince DMB 10 25543 L 9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

30 VAN HOOF, Cobe BEST 10 25548 L 9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

31 SYLVIO, Sacha MS-TEAM 10 2:55.99 L 1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)

32 HOES, Tom Alexander MHN 10 2:56.01 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
Event 21 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years
23/07/2022 - 10:38 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 1:10.03 MATTHYSEN, E. BEL Wachtebeke 18/11/2006
RBJ-BJR 13 1:12.14 VANOTTERDIJK, R. BEL GENT 10/11/2018

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 1:27.79 - 25m: 1:25.79; 14 50m:

1:24.21 - 25m: 1:22.21

13 years

GILLET, Erynn

JACRI, Maeva

EVENS, Noor
DECRAENE, Satheen
WILLAERT, Ayla
VINGERHOETS, Madelief
REYNIERS, Lise
ANDOURA, Judie
BIERINCKX, Lienne
BOUTTELEGIER, Anais
VINCKE, Wilma

12 PAVAN, Nahla

13 VERCAMMEN, Fleur
14 RANCILLON, Eline

15 GRIES, Anais

16 DECLERCK, Lotte

QWO ~NO UM WDNLPER

B
H

YB
ENW 09 1:19.65
ENW 09 1:19.83
GZVN 09 1:19.88
RDM 09 1:20.07
HOZT 09 1:20.84
N 09 1:21.15
STW 09 1:21.38
MOSAN 09 1:22.65
N 09 1:22.85
ZB 09 1:22.93
KzK 09 1:22.97
MS-TEAM 09 1:23.57
ZS 09 1:23.72
AQUABLA 09 1:23.85
CNSW 09 1:23.87
ROSC 09 1:24.10

21/07/2021

6/02/2022
30/04/2022
19/12/2021
26/05/2022

1/05/2022
12/02/2022

6/02/2022
27/03/2022
17/04/2022
24/07/2021

1/05/2022
29/05/2022
25/06/2022
25/06/2022
18/01/2022

nunununrronnunnrrronr ononm

—

Crisnee (BEL)

Embourg (BEL)

Gent (BEL)

Diksmuide (BEL)

Oostend (BEL)
Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Embourg (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)

Ettelbruck (LUX)

Kortrijk (BEL)
Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Kapellen (BEL)

Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)

Plymouth (GBR)
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speedo >

rR[]YAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Euro-
Millions

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK

Event 21, Girls, 100m Breaststroke

17 VERTESSEN, Fran
18 ANDOURA, Kamar
19
20 FORTEMPS, Florine
21 NAZARUK, Nicole

22
23 LAMBIN, Elisa

24 MACHALE, Julia
25
26 CUIJVERS, Lisa
27 VANHEES, Ella
28

13 years, rejected entries

VAN DEN EEDE, Olivia

DEPONDT-VELTER, Tille

VERSCHUEREN, Louise

VERSPECHT, Lizanne

RJC LENAERTS, Hailey

14 years

CALMES, Liz
DELRUE, Anais
PAPPYN, Ella
DILLEN, Norah
DEBOUVRIE, Lyse
BUDNAK, Carolina
NAERT, Zoe

OO ~NO U, WN P

=Y
o

CARIS, Louise

VAN LAECKE, Lene
FORE, Lieze

DE BONT, Sam
DEVILLE, Helene
VAN GYSEL, Maite
TERRYN, Marthe

el el e N el o
0N U A WN PR

EECKHOUT, Fleur
DESRUMAUX, Luna
VINCK, Tine

NDNDN P
N PO

PALUMBO, Mila
ADRIAENSEN, Lore
DAVID, Ryana

NN
B W

PETROSILLO, Lyana
PUGENGER, Marine

DE KEERSMAEKER, Luna

DA SILVA CAMARATE, Lilah

DBT
MOSAN
AZL
PERRON
S1Z
ROSC
NCA
CNSW
HOZT
DBT
DBT
ZCK

TRUST

NCA
ROSC
UZKZ
ZGEEL
CNT
SCWR
GOLD
DBT
ENLN
y4v4
MEGA
MEGA
HOZT
PERRON
MEGA
IKZ
TSZ
ZB
CNSW
MEGA
BRABO
DBT
HOZT
PERRON

09 1:24.27 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

09 1:24.45 S 26/06/2022 Liege (BEL)

09 1:24.87 S 30/12/2021 Temse (BEL)
09 1:25.26 L 23/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
09 1:25.69 S 22/05/2022 Tremelo (BEL)
09 1:26.03 S  6/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
09 1:26.60 L  7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
09 1:26.75 L 3/04/2022 Antwerp (BEL)
09 1:27.04 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
09 1:27.10 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

09 1:27.37 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

09 1:27.64 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

09 1:26.12 S 16/10/2021 Leuven (BEL)
08 1:16.10 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
08 1:1750 S 25/07/2021 Diksmuide (BEL)
08 1:18.13 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
08 1:18.86 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
08 1:19.01 S  5/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)
08 1:19.12 S 22/05/2022 Ciney (BEL)

08 1:19.33 S 25/07/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
08 1:19.40 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
08 1:19.42 S 28/12/2021 Arras (FRA)

08 1:1951 S 30/01/2022 Tielt (BEL)

08 1:19.65 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)

08 1:20.21 S 16/10/2021 Zottegem (BEL)
08 1:20.96 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
08 1:21.39 L 28/05/2022 Chalon-Sur-Saone (FRA)
08 1:21.45 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)

08 1:21.65 S 25/07/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
08 1:21.73 S 20/03/2022 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
08 1:21.94 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
08 1:21.96 L 1/08/2021 Antwerpen (BEL)
08 1:2215 S 7/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
08 1:22.68 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
08 1:23.37 L 25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

08 1:23.90 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
08 1:24.10 L 19/03/2022 Seraing (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 22 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
23/07/2022 - 10:54 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 16:05.11 MARICHAL, S. BEL St Amandsberg 15/11/2015
RBJ-BJR 13 16:47.57 REYNIERS, D. BEL Eeklo 29/11/1992

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 20:46.84 - 25m: 20:21.34; 14 50m: 19:41.43 - 25m: 19:15.93

YB
13 years
1 VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper STW 09 17:26.11 S 10/04/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
2 VERHAGEN, Robbe STW 09 18:40.51 S 10/04/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
3 WULFRANCKE, Oliver MEGA 09 18:40.60 S 28/11/2021 Eeklo (BEL)
4 NOLLET, Seppe BRABO 09 19:15.64 S 10/04/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
5 VIAL, Enoa NOC 09 19:44.61 L 18/02/2022 Papeete (FRA)
6 VAN BELLE, Simon MEGA 09 19:51.77 S 28/11/2021 Eeklo (BEL)
7 THEUNISSEN, Toon DBT 09 1955552 S 10/04/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
WDR CUNI, Alviero CNBA 09 18:49.61 L 20/02/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
13 years, rejected entries
RJC BERMUDEZ-ATENCIA, Timeo PERRON 09 20:29.98 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
RJC GERARD, Nils ENW 09 20:30.50 L 20/02/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
14 years
1 VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime AQUABLA 08 17:29.40 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
2 LECOCQ, Justin MOSAN 08 17:4291 S 9/01/2022 Embourg (BEL)
3 CLAERHOUT, Bas IKZ 08 17:44.25 L 23/01/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
4 DEVILLE, Manu PERRON 08 17:4554 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
5 JORISSEN, Rube GZVN 08 17:52.41 S 10/04/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
6 DUFOND, Nathan ENLN 08 175749 S 17/07/2021 Montignies-sur-Sambre (BEL)
7 SOBRIE, Gautier RDM 08 17:58.77 S 17/07/2021 Montignies-sur-Sambre (BEL)
8 FRANSEN, Thibeau TSZ 08 18:34.34 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
WDR RABIE, llias CNSW 08 19:04.94 L 20/02/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
14 years, rejected entries
RJC GOIRE, Arnaud ENW 08 18:47.69 S 11/06/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
RJC FRANCOIS, Tijs TZT 08 19:01.74 S 27/03/2022 Torhout (BEL)
RJC BRUNEE, Jules HELIOS 08 19:21.07 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
RJC ANKAERT, Leon ENLN 08 19:25.88 L 1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
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| SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ .
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 23 Girls, 200m Backstroke 13 - 14 years
23/07/2022 - 11:34 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 2:12.90 BOUDEN,C. BEL Gent 14/11/2015
RBJ-BJR 13 2:17.22  VERDONCK, F. BEL Arendonk 22/12/2019

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 2:47.57 - 25m: 2:45.17; 14 50m:

2:41.70 - 25m: 2:39.30

YB
13 years
1 ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine CNBA 09 2:27.96 S  8/05/2022 Denain (FRA)
2 METZEMAKERS, Lea DMB 09 2:30.32 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
3 VERFAILLIE, Amy IKZ 09 2:31.71 S 20/03/2022 Diksmuide (BEL)
4 CATAKLI, Nazra ESN 09 2:33.50 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
5 VACHAUDEZ, Ella ENLN 09 2:33.62 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
6 GILLET, Erynn ENW 09 2:33.87 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
7 GILLET, Maelle ENW 09 2:34.33 L 30/01/2022 Seraing (BEL)
8 WILLAERT, Ayla HOZT 09 2:36.95 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
9 MOUHTADI, Yaelle ENW 09 2:37.17 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
10 GEENS, Amelie ZCK 09 2:3753 S  8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
11 VERFAILLIE, Amber IKZ 09 2:37.73 S 20/02/2022 Zwevegem (BEL)
12 VAN BRABANDT, Juliette MEGA 09 2:38.11 S 6/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
13 DECLERCK, Lotte ROSC 09 2:38.46 L 20/01/2022 Plymouth (GBR)
14 VLAMIINCK, Lore STA 09 2:40.54 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
15 TORDEUR, Lucie GZVN 09 2:40.59 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
16 LEGRAND, Constance CNT 09 2:40.85 S 6/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)
17 JENKINS, Emma CNSW 09 214131 L 1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
18 MEERTENS, Jody GZVN 09 24185 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
19 DE BACKER, Birgit Z10S 09 214194 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
20 FREDERIX, Maya DBT 09 2:42.33 S 8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
21 MAES, Kaat TZT 09 2:42.71 S 20/03/2022 Diksmuide (BEL)
22 CUIJVERS, Lisa DBT 09 2:42.82 S 28/11/2021 Hasselt (BEL)
23 KINT, Ruhne ALZV 09 2:43.92 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
24 SEVRIN, Clemence STD 09 2:4454 S 10/04/2022 Saint Vith (BEL)
25 PAQUES, Celya LGN 09 2:44.67 S 27/11/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
26 DEJON, Marylou ESN 09 2:45.22 S 27/11/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
27 XENOU, Virginia CNSW 09 214534 L 1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
28 SANDRA, Eva KzK 09 2:4557 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
29 RANCILLON, Eline AQUABLA 09 2:46.65 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
30 MASSAGE, Jana DzO 09 2:4754 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
14 years
1 DE MEULENAERE, Marit IKZ 08 2:25.32 S 20/02/2022 Zwevegem (BEL)
2 BUSSELS, Fleur DMB 08 2:25.84 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
3 MICHIELS, Nore TSZ 08 2:27.18 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
4 MARIEN, Flore N 08 2:27.61 S 15/01/2022 Heist o/d Berg (BEL)
5 PALUMBO, Mila DBT 08 2:27.92 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
6 DEVILLE, Helene PERRON 08 2:28.84 L 7/05/2022 Metz (FRA)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 23, Girls, 200m Backstroke
7 NIJZIEL, Nova ZGEEL 08 2:29.54 L 11/06/2022 Eindhoven (NED)
8 RIAHI, Sofia HN 08 2:31.14 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
9 VRANKEN, Dagmar N 08 2:3246 S 7/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
10 MICHIELSEN, Jinthe AZK 08 2:33.56 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)
11 SPRANGERS, Kato MOZKA 08 2:34.08 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
12 VANGAMPELAERE, Laura MEGA 08 2:34.12 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)
13 LAMMENS, Louise TZT 08 2:35.06 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
14 D'HOOGHE, Elina MEGA 08 2:37.20 L 30/04/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
15 BOCK, anouk CNB 08 2:37.87 S 16/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
16 TIMMERMANS, Noor ZIoSs 08 2:38.12 S 26/06/2022 Meise (BEL)
17 VAN LAECKE, Lene MEGA 08 2:38.21 S 25/07/2021 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
18 TYVAERT, Manon ISWIM 08 2:38.38 S 28/12/2021 Arras (FRA)
19 WEYTJENS, Amber DMB 08 2:38.39 S 7/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
20 MIGOM, Lobke ZB 08 2:38.49 S 20/03/2022 Diksmuide (BEL)
21 DE BAEDTS, Heleen STA 08 2:39.01 S 21/11/2021 Temse (BEL)
22 VAN NEVEL, Leonor KwWzC 08 2:39.03 S 20/03/2022 Diksmuide (BEL)
23 ADRIAENSEN, Lore HOZT 08 2:39.30 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
24 VAN ELSEN, Marie BRABO 08 2:41.44 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
WDR DANHIEUX, Liena ZORO 08 2:35,51 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
Event 24 Boys, 200m Medley 13 - 14 years
23/07/2022 - 14:00 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 2:08.09 SWILLEN,T. BEL Leuven 27/12/2014
RBJ-BJR 13 2:09.83 CROENEN, L. BEL Wachtebeke 18/11/2007

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 2:44.44 - 25m: 2:41.24; 14 50m:

2:36.20 - 25m: 2:33.00

YB
13 years
1 BUTTARELLI, Claudio WN 09 2:23.90 S  3/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
2 PELLE, Luca-Alexandru CNBA 09 2:2459 L  24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
3 VALENTINI, Stefano NCA 09 2:28.92 S 12/06/2022 Petange (LUX)
4 GOETHALS, Vince STW 09 2:29.97 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
5 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander STW 09 2:31.42 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
6 BERTUZZI, Gabriel HN 09 2:32.75 S 28/05/2022 Crisnée (BEL)
7 VIAL, Enoa NOC 09 2:3457 S 16/04/2022 BREST (FRA) (FRA)
8 CHEN, Peter MHN 09 2:34.97 L 8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
9 DELRUE, Aaron ROSC 09 2:35.47 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
10 CLAERHOUT, Wolf IKZ 09 2:35.91 S 10/04/2022 Zwevegem (BEL)
11 STRUYS, Gabriel STD 09 2:36.36 S 29/12/2021 Arras (FRA)
12 REMMERIE, Jonas RDM 09 2:37.16 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
13 MUFFKE, Janto CNBA 09 2:39.31 S 12/03/2022 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)
14 BRAEM, Noa EC 09 2:39.56 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)
15 CHAVATTE, Louis EC 09 2:39.66 S  5/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)
16 GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban PERRON 09 2:39.76 L 8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
17 BENSASSI, Abdallah CNSW 09 2:40.56 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
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GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 24, Boys, 200m Medley

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano
MICHOEL, Quinten
MOULAERT, Tiemo
DEBLAUWE, Thomas
GORIS, Ruben
SAZONOQV, Fedor

VAN WEEHAEGE-MEEUWS, Thor

14 years

O© O~NO O WNPE

B
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

LECOCQ, Justin
LAUREYSSENS, Lukas
VAN WELLEN, Joseph
PROVOOST, Matice
SAMYN, Jitse
DEVILLE, Manu
LAVIOLETTE, Simon
VERBRUGGE, Henri
NOWAK, Adrien

DE MAESSCHALCK, Yarne
SPADEA, Tommaso
DE SWERDT, Mathias
GERAERTS, Mattias
RABIE, llias

DUFOND, Nathan
THIEBAUT, Noah
VOLCKAERT, Matthias
MAMBOUR, Philippe
DELESALLE, Louis
VERROKEN, Gerben
SCHEERS, Pieter
SLEPOV, Bogdan

VAN GROENIGEN, Karsten
VAN BALLAER, Viktor
VANWERS, Etan
BRUNEE, Jules
MEUNIER, Noa

DE SMAELE, Keyon
SZEWKO, Artur

VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime
CIOMMO, Alessander

BRABO
ZGEEL
DDAT
ROSC
BRABO
KST
ISWIM

MOSAN
zs
HOZT
ROSC
ZTB
PERRON
SCR
KZK
NCH
ALZV
LAQUA
TRUST
Lzv
CNSW
ENLN
ST1Z
ZI0S
SCR
BEST
DDAT
ZCT
ENLN
ST1Z
ZGEEL
NCH
HELIOS
NCA
FIRST
BRABO
AQUABLA
TRUST

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

2:41.19
2:41.30
2:41.83
2:42.41
2:43.19
2:43.24
2:44.25

2:19.13
2:25.53
2:25.65
2:25.79
2:27.01
2:27.40
2:27.86
2:28.05
2:28.24
2:28.81
2:29.20
2:29.66
2:29.77
2:30.07
2:30.21
2:30.27
2:31.23
2:32.58
2:32.71
2:32.90
2:32.93
2:32.97
2:32.98
2:33.11
2:33.39
2:33.97
2:34.25
2:34.93
2:35.14
2:35.30
2:35.46

rr—romnwrrr
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7/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
15/05/2022
12/02/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022

Oostend (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)

Oostend (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)

26/06/2022
17/04/2022

7/05/2022
15/05/2022
23/04/2022
26/06/2022
23/04/2022
16/04/2022
14/05/2022
26/06/2022
27/05/2022
23/04/2022
20/03/2022

9/01/2022
21/07/2021
23/04/2022

1/05/2022
26/05/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
23/04/2022
20/11/2021
23/04/2022
27/05/2022
19/03/2022
27/05/2022
30/04/2022
27/05/2022

9/04/2022
30/01/2022
27/05/2022

Liege (BEL)

Tielt (BEL)
Liege (BEL)

Ettelbruck (LUX)
Embourg (BEL)
Meise (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)

Aarschot (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Oostende (BEL)

Oostend (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Liedekerke (BEL)
Woluwe-St-Lambert (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation

KUMPEN

Clijsters
Sport
\-——/

18/07/2022 12:42 - Page 31



speedo >

-
ROYAL BELGIAN

' SWIMMING FEDERATION El]l:ﬂ o
/GINN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 25 Girls, 200m Butterfly 13 - 14 years
23/07/2022 - 14:24 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 2:17.71 VANOTTERDIJK, C. BEL Hasselt 24/11/2019
RBJ-BJR 13 2:23.40 GRANDJEAN, J. BEL Antwerpen 2/05/2009
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 2:53.00 - 25m: 2:50.20; 14 50m: 2:44.60 - 25m: 2:41.80
YB
13 years
1 EVENS, Noor GZVN 09 2:35.92 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
2 VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne N 09 2:37.79 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
3 CATAKLI, Nazra ESN 09 2:3847 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
4 GILLET, Erynn ENW 09 2:39.47 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
5 MOUHTADI, Yaelle ENW 09 2:40.13 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
6 GILLET, Maelle ENW 09 2:48.91 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
7 FREDERIX, Maya DBT 09 2:51.55 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
8 VERTESSEN, Fran DBT 09 2:52.74 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
14 years
1 VANSTEENKISTE, Lona GOLD 08 2:22.98 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
2 RINCHON, Rachel HELIOS 08 2:2537 L 5/06/2022 Limassol (CYP)
3 SPRANGERS, Kato MOZKA 08 2:37.47 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
4 NIJZIEL, Nova ZGEEL 08 2:37.54 L 12/06/2022 Eindhoven (NED)
5 VAN ELSEN, Marie BRABO 08 2:39.01 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
6 AERTS, Oceane MOSAN 08 2:41.18 S 29/12/2021 Arras (FRA)
7 RENARD, Freeke DBT 08 2:43.42 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
8 DE BONT, Sam HOZT 08 2:44.00 L 3/06/2022 Arnsberg (GER)
Event 26 Boys, 100m Freestyle 11-12 years
23/07/2022 - 14:30 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 56.85 CROENEN, L. BEL Nijlen 26/11/2006
RBJ-BJR 11 1:02.07 VAN CLEVEN, T. BEL Nijlen 20/11/2016

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1

2022 11 50m: 1:18.11 - 25m: 1:16.41; 12 50m: 1:11.94 - 25m: 1:10.24

YB

11 years
1 GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre ENW 11 1.07.24 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
2 THONON, Matisse MEGA 11 1:08.52 S 12/06/2022 Terneuzen (NED)
3 ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael MOSAN 11 1:08.83 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
4 HUFKENS, llian SHARK 11 1:09.12 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
5 JAENEN, Per ENW 11 1:11.15 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
6 VANDERBEKE, Louis ROSC 11 1:11.73 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
7 FERRARI, Maxime PERRON 11 1:12.03 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
8 QUARTIER, Matisse ROSC 11 1:12.41 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
9 VANDERLINDEN, Roald LAQUA 11 1:12.48 S 24/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
10 VRANKEN, Barend DMB 11 1:12.54 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)
Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385 Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation 18/07/2022 12:42 - Page 32
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

FAUCK, Rafael

ROOMAN, Hugues

CHAU, Duarte

TACQ, Nathan

KERSTENS, Bavo
KEUSTERMANS, Lard
TIELEN, Sander

VAN REGENMORTEL, Ruben
GEYSENBERGHS, Mathys
DE DECKER, Tibe

VAN HOEY BILLIET, Raphael
BAEYENS, Warre

VAN DEN BREMT, Mathias
PAUWELS, Millau

DELIE, Vico

EVENS, Vince
VANDERBORGHT, Milan
SLUYTS, Tibe

DECLERCK, Lukas
DEBECKER, Matheo

12 years

O© 0O ~NO Ol h WN -
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

DECUPERE, Alex
PATTYN, Lowie
SYLVIO, Sacha
VANDEKERCKHOVE, Jerome
WATTIAUX, Thomas
RUDIK, Aleksander
MASAITIS, Mantas

VAN SINTEJAN, Romain
THILL, Esteban

DOLNE, Noah

KINDT, Liam

ZOUHRI, Amir
BOGAERS, Thomas
LAMBERT, Noah
VERVLOESSEM, Frits
DUBRUNQUEZ, Alexandre
BHIJA, Tariq
VANGROOTLOON, Jef
SEYS, Wout

EVENS, Mats

VOS, Sem

JANY, Alex

HOES, Tom Alexander
EVERSONAS, Jonas

SCWR
LAQUA
ENW

BRABO
HOZT
DMB

LGN
MEGA
STW
Z1B

ISWIM
ISWIM
DMB
SCz
WST

DMI

KZK
ZTB
MS-TEAM
TZT

MHN
KVZP
AQUABLA
SCWR
ENLN

VN

TZT
LAQUA
BRABO
LGN

ZCT

ENW
KWZC
sTZC
ISWIM
DMB
GZVN
CNSW
MHN
CNSW

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1:13.09
1:13.26
1:13.36
1:13.38
1:13.45
1:14.10
1:14.52
1:14.77
1:14.85
1:15.41
1:15.66
1:16.23
1:16.37
1:16.67
1:16.79
1:17.24
1:17.50
1:17.71
1:17.81
1:18.01

1:04.43
1:04.83
1:05.24
1:06.35
1:06.81
1:07.05
1.07.27
1.07.36
1:07.42
1:07.63
1:07.76
1:07.78
1:.07.83
1:.07.85
1:07.96
1.08.14
1:08.19
1:08.35
1:08.68
1:08.71
1:08.75
1:08.75
1:08.90
1:08.90
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S
L
S
L
L
S
S
S
L
S
L
S
L
L
S
S
L
L
L
L
S
L
L
L

22/05/2022
24/04/2022
15/05/2022
18/04/2022
29/05/2022
26/06/2022

8/05/2022
24/04/2022

1/05/2022

1/05/2022
12/03/2022
26/05/2022
27/03/2022

3/04/2022
20/11/2021
18/04/2022
26/05/2022
25/06/2022

1/05/2022
26/05/2022

Ciney (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Waregem (BEL)
Kapellen (BEL)
Mol (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)

Kortrijk (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Zottegem (BEL)
Antwerp (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Mol (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)

17/04/2022
1/05/2022
25/06/2022
12/03/2022
8/05/2022
25/06/2022
25/06/2022
15/05/2022
24/04/2022
6/02/2022
26/05/2022
24/04/2022
9/01/2022
8/05/2022
24/04/2022
15/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
3/04/2022
9/04/2022
8/05/2022
3/04/2022
24/04/2022
3/04/2022

Ettelbruck (LUX)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Antwerp (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Antwerp (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
Antwerp (BEL)

Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation

KUMPEN

Clijsters
Sport
\-——/

18/07/2022 12:42 - Page 33



speedo >

-
ROYAL BELGIAN

uro 2
/GIUN SWIMMING FEDERATION El.l/lillian . =
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle

25 GILLARD, Sacha ESN 10 1:09.24 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)

26 VANNIEUWENHUYSE, Loic FIRST 10 1:09.38 S 27/03/2022 Zottegem (BEL)

27 ROOSEN, Lukas PzC 10 1:09.50 S 13/03/2022 Pelt (BEL)

28 DAEMEN, Juul DMB 10 1:09.60 L  9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

29 SERVRANCKX, Senne DMB 10 1:09.85 L  9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

30 HUYSENTRUYT, Ferre-Louis UzKz 10 1:10.09 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)

31 DAVID, Alan PERRON 10 1:10.70 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

32 DEBRUYNE, Hannes KzK 10 1:10.90 L 9/01/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

33 VAN HOOF, Cobe BEST 10 1:10.96 L  9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

34 KOTHONIDIS, Alexandre BOUST 10 1:11.03 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

35 LISSENS, Tuur LAQUA 10 1:11.07 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

36 METTEN, Vince DMB 10 1:11.33 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)

37 SABBE, Louis Z1B 10 1:11.33 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)

38 BAELEN, Tobe DBT 10 1:1154 L 9/01/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

39 SPIRITUS, Simon TRUST 10 1:11.69 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

40 DELAMOTTE, Wayne EC 10 1:11.72 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

Event 27 Girls, 400m Freestyle 11- 12 years
23/07/2022 - 14:48 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 4:33.70 ENGELEN, N. BEL Vilvoorde 6/12/1981
RBJ-BJR 11 4:47.47 RINCHON, R. BEL Tournai 23/11/2019

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 5:59.70 - 25m: 5:52.90; 12 50m: 5:36.19 - 25m: 5:29.39

11 years

WEGRIA, Elena
DELSAER, Laurien
BAJOT, Clemence
LAMMENS, Mary
STRAMARE, Kiara
VANDEKERCKHOVE, Juliette
JORISSEN, Janne
GREGOIRE, Gaia
MESTDAGH, Laure

DE BRUYCKER, Chloe
BROUWERS, Charlotte
ABDELKAHLEK, Lina
RESL, Dana
VANDAMME, Louna
THYS, Lena
MERTENS, Femke
BELLENS, Lore
LINSKENS, Elloise
COOPMAN, Isolde

20 GROMADA, Clemence

OO ~NO U, WN P
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YB
ENW 11 50757 S 16/01/2022 Liege (BEL)
ENW 11 5:09.75 L 13/03/2022 Seraing (BEL)
LGN 11 5:13.95 L 13/03/2022 Seraing (BEL)
TZT 11 5:21.59 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
ENW 11 5:22.65 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
TZ 11 5:27.35 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
LGN 11 5:31.72 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
LSC 11 5:31.96 S 14/11/2021 Dudelange (LUX)
BzK 11 5:39.13 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
TZT 11 5:39.39 L 1/05/2022  Kortrijk (BEL)
DBT 11 5:39.81 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
BOUST 11 5:40.28 S 27/02/2022 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)
NCA 11 5:43.63 S  5/02/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)
RDM 11 5:44.10 L  6/06/2022 Lille (FRA)
KAZS 11 54478 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
SHARK 11 54582 L  1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
SHARK 11 5:49.77 S 23/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
TZT 11 5:49.82 L 1/05/2022  Kortrijk (BEL)
TZT 11 5:50.05 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
AQUABLA 11 5:50.62 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 27, Girls, 400m Freestyle

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

VANDEVENNE, Liah
KOREN, Zara
NIJZIEL, Frederique
VERDOOD, Pip
GANTOIS, Janne
MARCHAL, Lauraline
SCHACHT, Hanne
DEPAEPE, Elize
STESSENS, Emma-Louise
DURT, Reine
DRUWEL, Nora

12 years

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

VAN DE CLOOT, Elina
MERCIER, Sophie
VERVLOET, Zoe
GUISSET, Jelle

CARLOS DA SILVA, llana Luiza

PRESENT, Paulien
BOVEN, Axelle
DELRUE, Alyzee
ANTONIAN, Juliette
VEDERNIKOVA, Vera
WILLEMYNS, Marie-Lou
DECOUTERE, Imani
TEIRLINCK, Louise
BOHMER, Janne
DESMET, Lieze
ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi
CUYPERS, Linne
VERLUYTEN, Leni
RIAHI, Sonia
CHRISTIAENS, Camille
MARDAGA, Anais
LHOIR, Eloise
RESMINI, Giulia
KLAYKENS, Chloe
JOHNEN, Emma

VAN DEN BREMT, Sarah
GANSEMANS, Kessy
MURAT, Irem
CLUYSEN, Zoe
POSSEN, Olivia ( BEL )
DEPIERREUX, Eleonore
ROUX, Nina

SCHRAM, Mila

DBT
GZVN
ZGEEL

BZK
NOC

ROSC
TSZ
SHARK
Z1B

HOZT
CNBA
GZVN
AST
MOSAN
MEGA
SHARK
ROSC
ENW
SCWR
CNT
KZK
LAQUA
ZCT
TZr
LAQUA
GZVN
DZO
HN
MOSAN
LGN
AQUABLA
WN
HZS
NCH
AZL
KVZP
TSZ
LWB
SVDE
ESN
MHN
MEGA

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

5:52.55
5:52.84
5:53.86
5:55.65
5:56.02
5:56.19
5:56.20
5:56.22
5:56.62
5:58.10
5:58.85

5:07.25
5:07.54
5:07.91
5:08.95
5:09.25
5:09.39
5:14.00
5:14.98
5:15.04
5:15.06
5:15.24
5:16.03
5:16.06
5:16.36
5:16.64
5:17.43
5:19.22
5:19.44
5:22.39
5:22.42
5:23.29
5:23.39
5:23.96
5:23.98
5:24.25
5:25.97
5:26.61
5:27.15
5:27.16
5:27.70
5:27.91
5:29.27
5:29.51

rmrrrrr OB+

rrorrDrononrrrronrononnrrronroonnrronnrronr o

11/02/2022
25/06/2022
11/02/2022

1/05/2022

1/05/2022
13/03/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022

1/05/2022

3/06/2022
23/04/2022
10/04/2022
23/04/2022
10/04/2022
25/07/2021
23/04/2022

7/05/2022
13/03/2022
22/05/2022
20/11/2021

5/12/2021
11/02/2022
23/04/2022
29/12/2021
11/02/2022
26/05/2022

4/06/2022
28/05/2022
10/04/2022
13/03/2022
27/12/2021
27/02/2022
26/05/2022
24/04/2022
26/05/2022

1/05/2022
21/11/2021
25/06/2022
13/03/2022
16/01/2022
13/03/2022
11/02/2022

Antwerpen (BEL)
Mol (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)

Arnsberg (GER)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Saint Vith (BEL)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Ciney (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Torhout (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Purmerend (NED)
Crisnee (BEL)
Saint Vith (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Arras (FRA)

Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)

Genk (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Liedekerke (BEL)
Temse (BEL)

Mol (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Liege (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
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-
ROYAL BELGIAN

G ©
SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ .
/GIVN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 27, Girls, 400m Freestyle

34 D'HAESELEER, Fran DMI 10 5:31.41 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

35 DE MEYER, Jolien zs 10 5:32.64 L 25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

36 BORGHS, Lore ZGEEL 10 5:32.73 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

37 SCHELLEMANS, Charlotte ZVL 10 5:33.71 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

38 DE TROYER, Elise AST 10 5:34.05 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

39 CARIS, Marthe yAVA 10 5:34.23 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

40 WACHTELAER, Charlot AST 10 5:34.38 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
Event 28 Boys, 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
23/07/2022 - 15:46 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 52.18 CROENEN, L. BEL Tremelo 21/12/2008
RBJ-BJR 13 53.16 CROENEN, L. BEL Nijlen 25/11/2007

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 1:07.15 - 25m: 1:05.45; 14 50m:

1:03.78 - 25m: 1:02.08

YB
13 years
1 BUTTARELLI, Claudio WN 09 57.78 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
2 DELRUE, Aaron ROSC 09 59.22 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
3 PELLE, Luca-Alexandru CNBA 09 59.65 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
4 BERTUZZI, Gabriel HN 09 1:00.30 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
5 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander STW 09 1:00.59 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
6 VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper STW 09 1:00.62 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
7 CHAVATTE, Louis EC 09 1:02.43 S 18/04/2022 Waregem (BEL)
8 MOULAERT, Tiemo DDAT 09 1:02.57 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
9 VALENTINI, Stefano NCA 09 1:02.95 L 30/04/2022 Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)
10 GOETHALS, Vince STW 09 1:03.03 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
11 VERHAGEN, Robbe STW 09 1:03.05 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
12 WULFRANCKE, Oliver MEGA 09 1:03.73 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
13 DERKENNE, Mateo PERRON 09 1:03.73 S 19/06/2022 Herve (BEL)
14 CHEN, Peter MHN 09 1:03.74 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
15 WAELPUT, Thomas STW 09 1:03.87 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
16 VAN BELLE, Simon MEGA 09 1:03.89 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
17 MUFFKE, Janto CNBA 09 1:03.93 S 12/03/2022 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)
18 SEGERS, Kobe VWz 09 1:04.06 S 24/04/2022 Vilvoorde (BEL)
19 BAHLOULA, Nael KvzP 09 1:04.06 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
20 STRUYS, Gabriel STD 09 1:04.09 S 29/12/2021 Arras (FRA)
21 VANBESIEN, Lowie MEGA 09 1:04.57 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
22 DOOMEN, Marnix ZVL 09 1:04.65 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
23 CLAERHOUT, Wolf IKZ 09 1:04.70 S  8/01/2022 Waregem (BEL)
24 HEYLEN, Daan KST 09 1:04.73 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
25 MICHOEL, Quinten ZGEEL 09 1:04.94 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
26 BENSASSI, Abdallah CNSW 09 1:04.96 L 3/04/2022  Antwerp (BEL)
27 GERARD, Nils ENW 09 1:05.01 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
28 VAN TILBURG, Matthias ZGEEL 09 1:05.07 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
29 VANHOUTTEGHEM, Jules KzK 09 1:05.24 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
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speedo >

&
ROYAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION ~ EUT

a [l
Millions

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 28, Boys, 100m Freestyle

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano

VAN WEEHAEGE-MEEUWS, Thor

GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban
GORIS, Ruben

THILL, Hugo

THEUNISSEN, Toon

FEYS, Jonah
VANDENBERGHE, Simon
DEBLAUWE, Thomas

13 years, rejected entries

RJIC

BRAEM, Noa

14 years

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

VAN EGDOM, Wout
CLAERHOUT, Bas
SNEYERS, Liam
STRUYVELT, Arne
SPADEA, Tommaso
WAERNIERS, Bere
VAN WELLEN, Joseph
THIEBAUT, Noah

VETS, Siebe

VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime
PROVOOST, Matice
GERAERTS, Mattias
SAMYN, Jitse

DUFOND, Nathan
RABIE, llias
PARLEVLIET, Zeno

DE MAESSCHALCK, Yarne
LAUREYSSENS, Lukas
DEVILLE, Manu
CIOMMO, Alessander
STOX, Bram
VANOVERBEKE, Seppe
VANDERSTICHELEN, Oscar
LAVIOLETTE, Simon
VERMEYLEN, Emiel
SLEPOV, Bogdan
VANWERS, Etan
NOWAK, Adrien
ERYILMAZ, Hasan

DE CRAEMER, Cas
DELESALLE, Louis

BRABO 09
ISWIM 09
PERRON 09
BRABO 09
NCA 09
DBT 09
KzZK 09
ISWIM 09
ROSC 09
EC 09
HZA 08
IKZ 08
N 08
MEGA 08
LAQUA 08
TZT 08
HOZT 08
STZ 08
KAZS 08
AQUABLA 08
ROSC 08
Lzv 08
Z1B 08
ENLN 08
CNSW 08
STA 08
ALZV 08
ZS 08
PERRON 08
TRUST 08
HZS 08
UZKZ 08
CNT 08
SCR 08
HZA 08
ENLN 08
NCH 08
NCH 08
STZC 08
RYSC 08
BEST 08

1:05.32
1:05.84
1:06.10
1:06.12
1:06.19
1:06.71
1:06.89
1:07.06
1:08.62

1:06.23

56.50
57.53
57.73
57.97
58.37
58.48
58.56
58.62
58.77
58.78
58.87
50.11
59.14
59.67
59.70
59.94
1:00.21
1:00.23
1:00.34
1:00.43
1:00.48
1:00.49
1:00.84
1:00.88
1:01.12
1:01.13
1:01.16
1:.01.21
1:01.22
1:01.29
1:01.32

mwrrrrrrrHrrrr

S
S
S
S
L
L
L
L
S
S
L
L
L
S
L
S
S
L
S
L
L
S
S
L
S
L
S
L
L
S
L

3/04/2022  Antwerp (BEL)
3/04/2022  Antwerp (BEL)
8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
9/01/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

30/04/2022  Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)

25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

12/03/2022 Gent (BEL)

26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
8/01/2022 Waregem (BEL)

6/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)

20/02/2022 Geel (BEL)
30/01/2022 Tielt (BEL)
21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
6/02/2022 Leuven (BEL)
25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
9/01/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
1/05/2022 Liedekerke (BEL)
11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
2/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)
17/04/2022  Ettelbruck (LUX)
25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
2/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
18/04/2022 Waregem (BEL)
9/01/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
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ROYAL BELGIAN

“ uro 9
/GIUN SWIMMING FEDERATION El.ylillians o
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 28, Boys, 100m Freestyle
32 VAN BALLAER, Viktor ZGEEL 08 1:01.35 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
33 VOLCKAERT, Matthias ZIoSs 08 1:01.46 S 18/04/2022 Waregem (BEL)
34 LUKIANOFF, Aldar TAN 08 1:01.47 L 20/03/2022 Seraing (BEL)
35 BAEYE, Leon MEGA 08 1:01.69 L  1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
36 VERBRUGGE, Henri KzK 08 1:01.75 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
37 VAN GROENIGEN, Karsten S1Z 08 1:01.78 L  1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
38 SZEWKO, Artur BRABO 08 1:01.93 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)
39 SIMONS, Vic ZDKB 08 1:01.94 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)
40 MEUNIER, Noa NCA 08 1:01.97 L 30/04/2022 Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)
41 EGGERMONT, Robbe FAST 08 1:02.07 L  9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
42 OZDEMIR, Abdusselam HN 08 1:02.34 L  8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
43 VANDENWEGHE, Miel RYSC 08 1:02.37 S 18/04/2022 Waregem (BEL)
44 MESTDAGT, Arnaud ESN 08 1:02.40 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
45 DRIESEN, Siebe DMB 08 1:02.40 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
46 VERROKEN, Gerben DDAT 08 1:02.67 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
47 PROVOOST, Dajo ROSC 08 1:03.05 L  1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
48 DE BODT, Daan BRABO 08 1:03.25 L  3/04/2022 Antwerp (BEL)
49 MAGREMANNE, Matteo WN 08 1:03.61 L 24/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
50 FRANCOIS, Tijs TZT 08 1:03.62 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
Event 29 Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 11-12 years
23/07/2022 - 16:40 Entry list

11-12 years

O© O0O~NO O A WNBEP

=Y
o

LAQUA 1
DMB 1
ENW 1
ZTB 1
CNSW 1
DMB 2
TZT4
MOSAN 1
PERRON 2
BRABO 3

LAQUA 5:15.00
DMB 5:15.72
ENW 5:15.90
Z1B 5:29.96
CNSW 5:47.38
DMB 5:48.38
TZT 5:50.38
MOSAN 6:00.20
PERRON 6:09.39
BRABO NT
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 30 Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle 11 -12 years
23/07/2022 - 16:54 Entry list
11-12 years

1 ENW1 ENW 4:39.19

2 LAQUA 1 LAQUA 4:40.00

3 CNT1 CNT 4:40.66

4 TZT5 TZT 4:42.80

5 GZVN 1 GZVN 4:45.00

6 LGN 2 LGN 4:48.58

7 MOSAN 1 MOSAN 4:48.73

8 SHARK 1 SHARK 4:57.94

9 BZK1 BZK 5:05.42
10 DMB 12 DMB 5:14.47
11 PERRON 2 PERRON 5:31.34
12 BRABO 2 BRABO NT

Event 31 Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 13 - 14 years
23/07/2022 - 17:06 Entry list
13 - 14 years

1 ROSC1 ROSC 4:32.98

2 STW1 STW 4:38.65

3 NCH1 NCH 4:40.81

4 ENLN 1 ENLN 4:41.99

5 MEGA 1 MEGA 4:46.90

6 PERRON 1 PERRON 4:48.80

7 CNSW 1 CNSW 4:52.28

8 TZT6 TZT 5:03.28

9 ISWIM 1 ISWIM 5.08.10
10 GZVN 1 GZVN 5:09.57
11 BRABO 1 BRABO NT
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ROYAL BELGIAN

SWIMMING FEDERATION ~EUTO .
/GIVN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 32 Boys, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
24/07/2022 - 8:30 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 3:58.80 CROENEN, L. BEL Aarschot 12/10/2008
RBJ-BJR 13 4:14.12  INNES, H. BEL Leuven 27/12/2014

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 5:06.58 - 25m: 4:59.78; 14 50m: 4:56.32 - 25m: 4:49.52

13 years

1 BUTTARELLI, Claudio

2 VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper
3 PELLE, Luca-Alexandru

4 WULFRANCKE, Oliver

5 VERHAGEN, Robbe

6 VAN BELLE, Simon

7 VALENTINI, Stefano

8 GERARD, Nils

9 CLAERHOUT, Wolf
HOUSEN, Korneel

MAKA, Nicolas
CHAVATTE, Louis

VAN WEEHAEGE-MEEUWS, Thor
MICHOEL, Quinten

VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano
BAHLOULA, Nael

VAN TILBURG, Matthias
WAELPUT, Thomas
VANHOUTTEGHEM, Jules
VANBESIEN, Lowie
FEYS, Jonah

NOLLET, Seppe
MOULAERT, Tiemo
VANDENBERGHE, Simon
THILL, Hugo

CUNI, Alviero

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
WDR

14 years

CLAERHOUT, Bas

VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime
LECOCAQ, Justin

DEVILLE, Manu

SOBRIE, Gautier

RABIE, llias

DUFOND, Nathan

SPADEA, Tommaso
PROVOOST, Matice
SAMYN, Jitse

O© 0O ~NO Ol A WN -

=
o

YB
WN 09 4:27.86 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
STW 09 4:29.84 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
CNBA 09 4:34.83 S 24/07/2021 Braine-l'Alleud (BEL)
MEGA 09 4:39.96 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
STW 09 4:44.37 L 13/03/2022 Gent (BEL)
MEGA 09 4:49.54 S 16/01/2022 Eeklo (BEL)
NCA 09 4:52.15 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
ENW 09 4:53.66 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
Kz 09 4:56.27 S 24/07/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
TZT 09 4:56.91 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
ESN 09 4:57.35 L  7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
EC 09 4:57.73 S  5/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)
ISWIM 09 5:01.37 L 1/05/2022  Kortrijk (BEL)
ZGEEL 09 5:01.97 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
BRABO 09 5:02.24 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
KvzP 09 5:02.63 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
ZGEEL 09 5:02.92 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
STW 09 5:03.07 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
KzK 09 5:03.23 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
MEGA 09 5:04.03 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
KzK 09 5:04.25 L 1/05/2022  Kortrijk (BEL)
BRABO 09 5:04.44 L  7/05/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
DDAT 09 5:05.05 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
ISWIM 09 5:05.75 L 1/05/2022  Kortrijk (BEL)
NCA 09 5:06.15 L  7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
CNBA 09 4:47.13 L 23/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
IKZ 08 4:23.47 S 10/10/2021 Tielt (BEL)
AQUABLA 08 4:25.58 S 27/02/2022 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)
MOSAN 08 4:26.36 L  24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
PERRON 08 4:29.42 S 26/06/2022 Liege (BEL)
RDM 08 4:31.03 S  7/05/2022 Denain (FRA)
CNSW 08 4:31.96 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
ENLN 08 4:33.35 S 27/12/2021 Arras (FRA)
LAQUA 08 4:33.47 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
ROSC 08 4:33.92 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
Z1B 08 4:36.29 L 24/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
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rRII]YAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION
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Millions

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 32, Boys, 400m Freestyle

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

LAUREYSSENS, Lukas
JORISSEN, Rube
WAERNIERS, Bere
VETS, Siebe
THIEBAUT, Noah
STOX, Bram

GOIRE, Arnaud

VAN WELLEN, Joseph
NOWAK, Adrien
GERAERTS, Mattias
VOLCKAERT, Matthias
EGGERMONT, Robbe
FRANSEN, Thibeau
DRIESEN, Siebe
VERROKEN, Gerben
VANOVERBEKE, Seppe
ERYILMAZ, Hasan

DE SWERDT, Mathias
VAN GROENIGEN, Karsten
VANDERSTICHELEN, Oscar
CHRISTIAENS, Theo
SLEPOV, Bogdan
FRANCOIS, Tijs
CHAFWEHE, Theo
VAN BALLAER, Viktor
THYSSEN, Matteo
ANKAERT, Leon
DELESALLE, Louis
LUKIANOFF, Aldar
PIRLET, Wout
DEVRIESE, Jonathan
MESTDAGT, Arnaud
VANDORPE, Dante

ZS
GZVN

KAZS
S1Z
HZS
ENW
HOZT
NCH

Z10S
FAST
TSZ
DMB
DDAT
UzKZ
STZC
TRUST
STZ
CNT
MOSAN
ENLN

ENW
ZGEEL
STD
ENLN
BEST
TAN

BzK
ESN
FAST

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

4:36.48
4:36.68
4:36.80
4:36.86
4:37.25
4:38.06
4:39.59
4:41.84
4:42.55
4:43.18
4:44.34
4:45.15
4:45.69
4:45.75
4:45.82
4:45.86
4:46.19
4:46.77
4:47.87
4:48.46
4:48.91
4:49.05
4:49.22
4:49.24
4:49.77
4:49.87
4:50.22
4:51.09
4:51.25
4:52.53
4:52.59
4:53.74
4:54.65

rCrrrorrrecroononnrronornonnrroonnnrrcCcnnonnnonon

24/07/2021
10/04/2022
10/10/2021
13/03/2022
24/04/2022
8/05/2022
22/07/2021
7/05/2022
7/05/2022
7/05/2022
1/05/2022
24/07/2021
8/05/2022
24/10/2021
13/02/2022
5/12/2021
24/10/2021
13/02/2022
24/04/2022
7/05/2022
28/05/2022
22/07/2021
24/07/2021
16/01/2022
19/03/2022
12/02/2022
7/05/2022
13/02/2022
15/05/2022
26/05/2022
13/02/2022
7/05/2022
13/02/2022

Antwerpen (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Liedekerke (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)
Bree (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Bree (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Diksmuide (BEL)
Liege (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)

Charleroi (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)

Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
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speedo >

1 uro 2
/GIUN SWIMMING FEDERATION El.l/lillia S =
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 33 Girls, 100m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
24/07/2022 - 9:20 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 58.08 AERENTS,J. BEL Nijlen 17/11/2002
RBJ-BJR 11 1:03.31 CALUWAERTS, L. BEL Mol 27/12/1998
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 1:18.21 - 25m: 1:16.51; 12 50m: 1:12.94 - 25m: 1:11.24
YB
11 years
1 BAJOT, Clemence LGN 11 1.07.13 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
2 RESL, Dana NCA 11 1:09.51 L 19/03/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)
3 DELSAER, Laurien ENW 11 1:09.57 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
4 WEGRIA, Elena ENW 11 1:09.72 S  6/02/2022 Embourg (BEL)
5 GREGOIRE, Gaia LSC 11 1:10.06 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
6 DEBOUVRIE, Marie CNT 11 1:10.42 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
7 LAMMENS, Mary TZT 11 1:10.96 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
8 VANDEKERCKHOVE, Juliette TZT 11 1:1131 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
9 MESTDAGH, Laure BzK 11 1:11.90 L 25/06/2022 Izegem (BEL)
10 DE BRUYCKER, Chloe TZT 11 1:1191 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
11 STRAMARE, Kiara ENW 11 1:12.34 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
12 ABDELKAHLEK, Lina BOUST 11 1:13.28 S 12/03/2022 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)
13 STESSENS, Emma-Louise TSZ 11 1:13.47 S 20/03/2022 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
14 BROUWERS, Charlotte DBT 11 1:13.53 L 25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)
15 THYS, Lena KAZS 11 1:13.63 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
16 MERTENS, Femke SHARK 11 1:14.05 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
17 SCHWALL, Laurence SSSV 11 1:14.64 S 19/06/2022 Herve (BEL)
18 LINSKENS, Elloise TZT 11 1:14.89 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
19 MARCHAL, Lauraline NOC 11 1:15.02 L 8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
20 GANTOIS, Janne BzK 11 1:15.09 L 25/06/2022 Izegem (BEL)
21 JORISSEN, Janne LGN 11 1:15.28 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
22 WEVERS, Gitte DMB 11 1:1547 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
23 VANDEVENNE, Liah DBT 11 1:1554 S 13/03/2022 Pelt (BEL)
24 SCHACHT, Hanne IKZ 11 1:15.62 L 25/06/2022 Izegem (BEL)
25 DARRAS, Nina TZT 11 1:15.62 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
26 NIJZIEL, Frederique ZGEEL 11 1:1598 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
27 LUYTEN, Julie AZK 11 1:16.30 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)
28 DUDEK, Fenne DMB 11 1:16.50 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)
29 LIPONOGA, Maja BRABO 11 1:16.60 L 26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)
30 VERDOOD, Pip ZVL 11 1:16.83 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
31 DURT, Reine SHARK 11 1:17.25 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)
32 DEPAEPE, Elize ROSC 11 1:17.34 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
33 DRUWEL, Nora Z1B 11 1:17.52 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
34 DE CUYPER, Maylee FAST 11 1:17.76 L 9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
11 years, rejected entries
RJC THONET, Julia PERRON 11 1:17.77 S 19/06/2022 Herve (BEL)
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speedo >

&
ROYAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION ~ EUT

a [l
Millions

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 33, Girls, 100m Freestyle

12 years

1
2

3
4

5

© 0o~NO®

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39

M
42

VERVLOET, Zoe
TEIRLINCK, Louise
PRESENT, Paulien
VAN DE CLOOQT, Elina
ANTONIAN, Juliette
CUYPERS, Linne
MERCIER, Sophie
D'HAESELEER, Fran
DELRUE, Alyzee
ROUX, Nina
VERLUYTEN, Leni
DESMET, Lieze
DECOUTERE, Imani
BOVEN, Axelle
CARIS, Marthe
KLAYKENS, Chloe
CONTE, Eloise

CARLOS DA SILVA, llana Luiza

WILLEMYNS, Marie-Lou
ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi
MARDAGA, Anais
LHOIR, Eloise

DURY, Elisabeth
KELDERMAN, Fran
CLUYSEN, Zoe
JOHNEN, Emma
SIMONS, Pauline
RESMINI, Giulia
SCHRAM, Mila
MURAT, Irem
VANIERSCHOT, Ella
VEDERNIKOVA, Vera
LUTS, Emilia

DE MEYER, Jolien
BORGHS, Lore
GUISSET, Jelle
LOMANS, Alaine

VAN DEN BREMT, Sarah
WACHTELAER, Charlot
DEN BAES, Elise
CHRISTIAENS, Camille
DE DECKER, Febe

GZVN
LAQUA
MEGA
HOZT
ENW
GZVN
CNBA
DMI
ROSC
MHN
DZO
TZr
KZK
SHARK
ziz
HZS
CNT
MOSAN
CNT
LAQUA
LGN
AQUABLA
SCR
BRABO
LWB
NCH
LSVZ
WN
MEGA
TSZ
HZS
SCWR
DBT
zs
ZGEEL
AST
GZVN
AZL
AST
BZK
MOSAN
MEGA

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1:05.29
1:05.69
1:05.73
1:06.29
1.07.56
1:07.62
1.07.72
1:08.03
1:08.34
1:08.59
1:08.62
1:08.62
1:08.79
1:08.81
1:08.85
1:08.93
1:08.93
1:09.02
1:09.32
1:09.46
1:09.47
1:09.79
1:10.40
1:10.44
1:10.47
1:10.48
1:10.49
1:10.53
1:10.62
1:10.70
1:10.90
1:11.11
1:11.13
1:11.42
1:11.71
1:11.77
1:11.87
1:12.48
1:12.61
1:12.70
1:12.76
1:12.90

rrrHr—rr-onhwrrrrhmhrromnhrrroomhrrrooumoommrrODrbpHhprHrrrrroonhrrrrrrrroonmoounmrrrmouwm

27/03/2022 Beringen (BEL)
8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)

18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)

27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

27/03/2022 Beringen (BEL)
25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
18/04/2022 Waregem (BEL)
27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
17/04/2022  Ettelbruck (LUX)
21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

19/03/2022 Luxembourg (LUX)

24/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)
26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)

29/05/2022 De Sprink (BEL)
2/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)

22/05/2022 Ciney (BEL)

26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)

21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)

18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)

12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

27/03/2022 Beringen (BEL)

26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)

15/05/2022 Aalst (BEL)

25/06/2022 lzegem (BEL)

20/03/2022  Seraing (BEL)

27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 34 Boys, 100m Butterfly 11 - 12 years
24/07/2022 - 9:40 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 1:02.75 CROENEN, L. BEL Nijlen 25/11/2006
RBJ-BJR 11 1:06.95 VAN CLEVEN, T. BEL Nijlen 30/12/2005
TL-CB-CAT-WEZL/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 1:28.61 - 25m: 1:27.21; 12 50m: 1:21.32 - 25m: 1:19.92
YB
11 years
1 GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre ENW 11 1:17.45 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
2 JAENEN, Per ENW 11 1:20.30 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
3 ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael MOSAN 11 1:21.63 L 24/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
4 FERRARI, Maxime PERRON 11 1:2459 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
5 HUFKENS, llian SHARK 11 1:25.05 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
6 CHAU, Duarte ENW 11 1:25.60 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
7 THONON, Matisse MEGA 11 1:2596 S 11/06/2022 Terneuzen (NED)
12 years
1 PATTYN, Lowie Z1B 10 1:11.94 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
2 DUBRUNQUEZ, Alexandre ENW 10 1:1497 S  6/02/2022 Embourg (BEL)
3 THILL, Esteban ENLN 10 1:15.46 L  8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
4 DOLNE, Noah VN 10 1:1568 S  6/02/2022 Embourg (BEL)
5 VANDEKERCKHOVE, Jerome TZT 10 1:16.79 L 30/04/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
6 VAN DER SPANK, Max HOZT 10 1:18.34 L 5/06/2022 Arnsberg (GER)
7 VOS, Sem GZVN 10 1:18.42 S  8/05/2022 Hasselt (BEL)
8 GILLARD, Sacha ESN 10 1:19.07 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
9 HOES, Tom Alexander MHN 10 1:19.40 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
10 VAN SINTEJAN, Romain SCWR 10 1:20.04 L 24/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
Event 35 Girls, 800m Freestyle 13- 14 years
24/07/2022 - 9:46 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 8:46.50 JANSSENS, C. BEL Villeparisis (FRA) 29/11/1986
RBJ-BJR 13 9:00.60 JANSSENS, C. BEL Luxembourg (LUX) 14/12/1985

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 11:04.58 - 25m: 10:50.98; 14 50m: 10:32.97 - 25m: 10:19.37

YB
13 years

1 VANDERLINDEN, Siri LAQUA 09 9:36.96
2 ZANGARI, Aurora GZVN 09 9:53.28
3 RADU LOGHIN, Miruna SCWR 09 9:54.87
4 JACRI, Maeva ENW 09 9:55.37
5 BIERINCKX, Lienne N 09 10:03.46
6 VACHAUDEZ, Ella ENLN 09 10:06.84
7 MERTENS, Helena SHARK 09 10:09.88
8 GILLET, Maelle ENW 09 10:18.99

8/05/2022
10/04/2022
15/05/2022
15/05/2022
15/05/2022

1/05/2022
15/05/2022
31/10/2021

Leuven (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Waremme (BEL)

nunrnuonnnon
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ROYAL BELGIAN

SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ o
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 35, Girls, 800m Freestyle
13 years, rejected entries
RJC NAZARUK, Nicole STZ 09 10:25.72 S  6/02/2022 Leuven (BEL)
RJC PAQUES, Celya LGN 09 10:33.99 L 8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
RJC PAQUES, Typhanie LGN 09 10:36.32 L 8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
RJC MAES, Kaat TZT 09 10:41.32 S 27/03/2022 Torhout (BEL)
RJC HUENS, Noor MEGA 09 10:52.62 L 12/03/2022 Gent (BEL)
RJC RANCILLON, Eline AQUABLA (09 10:53.82 L 19/02/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
14 years
1 RINCHON, Rachel HELIOS 08 9:33.33 L 19/02/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
2 MICHIELS, Nore TSZ 08 9:38.17 S  8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
3 DAVID, Ryana PERRON 08 9:40.75 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
4 VINCK, Tine MEGA 08 94588 S 27/11/2021 Dendermonde (BEL)
5 VANSTEENKISTE, Lona GOLD 08 9:46.08 S 18/07/2021 Torhout (BEL)
6 NIJZIEL, Nova ZGEEL 08 9:46.90 S  4/12/2021 Den Haag (NED)
7 PUGENGER, Marine ENLN 08 9:54.67 S 18/07/2021 Montignies-sur-Sambre (BEL)
8 LAMMENS, Louise TZT 08 10:01.14 S 18/07/2021 Torhout (BEL)
14 years, rejected entries
RJC LAMBERT, Calypso LGN 08 10:06.47 L 8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
RJC DESMET, Fien TZT 08 10:06.49 S 27/03/2022 Torhout (BEL)
RJC BOCK, anouk CNB 08 10:14.71 S 28/05/2022 Crisnée (BEL)
RJC VAN LAECKE, Liese MEGA 08 10:18.43 S 28/11/2021 Eeklo (BEL)
RJC VATOVEC, Arabela CNSW 08 10:29.87 L 19/02/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
Event 36 Boys, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years
24/07/2022 - 10:08 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 57.51 TALLOEN, S. BEL Gent 9/11/2019
RBJ-BJR 13 59.58 CROENEN, L. BEL Nijlen 25/11/2007

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 1:16.06 - 25m: 1:14.86; 14 50m:

1:11.87 - 25m: 1:10.67

13 years

1 PELLE, Luca-Alexandru

2 BERTUZZI, Gabriel

3 STRUYS, Gabriel

4 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander
5 GOETHALS, Vince

6 VALENTINI, Stefano

7 MOULAERT, Tiemo

8 VERHAGEN, Robbe

9 GERARD, Nils

10 VAN TILBURG, Matthias

CNBA
HN
STD
STW
STW
NCA
DDAT
STW
ENW
ZGEEL

YB

09 1:07.30 S 14/11/2021
09 1:08.60 L 7/05/2022
09 1:08.89 S  6/02/2022
09 1:09.14 L 1/05/2022
09 1:1043 L 1/05/2022
09 1:10.66 S 12/06/2022
09 1:11.31 L 26/05/2022
09 1:12.05 L 12/02/2022
09 1:12.17 S 15/05/2022
09 1:12.68 L 26/05/2022

Saint-Pol-Sur-Mer (FRA)
Charleroi (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)

Gent (BEL)

Gent (BEL)

Petange (LUX)

Oostend (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 36, Boys, 100m Backstroke

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
WDR

CHEN, Peter

GORIS, Ruben
HEYLEN, Daan

VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano

VAN WEEHAEGE-MEEUWS, Thor

BENSASSI, Abdallah

VANHOUTTEGHEM, Jules

SAZONOQV, Fedor
HOUSEN, Korneel
DERKENNE, Mateo
DELRUE, Aaron
MICHOEL, Quinten
CUNI, Alviero

13 years, rejected entries

RJC

BRAEM, Noa

14 years

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

SNEYERS, Liam
VAN EGDOM, Wout
SOBRIE, Gautier
PROVOOST, Matice
DEVILLE, Manu
VANWERS, Etan
SLEPOV, Bogdan
VANOVERBEKE, Seppe
WAERNIERS, Bere
NOWAK, Adrien
URBAIN, Raphael
LAVIOLETTE, Simon
PARLEVLIET, Zeno
THIEBAUT, Noah
VERROKEN, Gerben
DRIESEN, Siebe
SZEWKO, Artur
CLAEYS, Mauro

DE CRAEMER, Cas
SAMYN, Jitse
MIKOLAJUK, Adrian
SIMONS, Vic

STOX, Bram

DE SWERDT, Mathias

MHN
BRABO
KST
BRABO
ISWIM
CNSW
KzZK
KST
TZT
PERRON
ROSC
ZGEEL
CNBA

EC

N
HZA
RDM
ROSC
PERRON
NCH
ENLN
UzKZ
TZT
NCH
SSSV
SCR
STA
ST1Z
DDAT
DMB
BRABO
ROSC
RYSC
Z1B
ALZV
ZDKB
HZS
TRUST

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

1:13.32
1:13.57
1:13.58
1:13.66
1:13.75
1:13.88
1:14.54
1:14.55
1:14.82
1:15.24
1:15.44
1:15.44
1:13.57

1:15.00

1:02.46
1:04.76
1:06.33
1:06.92
1:.07.31
1:07.48
1:07.82
1:07.93
1:08.16
1:08.19
1:08.86
1:09.09
1:09.25
1:09.56
1:09.58
1:09.64
1:09.76
1:09.81
1:09.95
1:10.02
1:10.07
1:10.27
1:10.97
1:11.73
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2/04/2022  Antwerp (BEL)
13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
24/07/2021 Mol (BEL)

8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

2/04/2022 Antwerp (BEL)
16/04/2022  Ettelbruck (LUX)
21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)

6/02/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
19/06/2022 Herve (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

5/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)

21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)

15/01/2022 Heist o/d Berg (BEL)

19/12/2021 Diksmuide (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
3/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)

25/07/2021 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)

3/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
19/06/2022 Herve (BEL)
7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)

20/03/2022  Sint-Niklaas (BEL)

11/11/2021 Ternat (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
29/05/2022 De Sprink (BEL)
10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
18/04/2022 Waregem (BEL)
26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
26/06/2022 Mol (BEL)
12/02/2022  Antwerpen (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 37 Girls, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years
24/07/2022 - 10:20 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 2:32.48 MATTHYSEN, E. BEL Wachtebeke 19/11/2006
RBJ-BJR 13 2:34.71 VAN DOOREN, A. BEL Gent 10/11/2019

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 3:11.23 - 25m: 3:07.23; 14 50m:

3:03.80 - 25m: 2:59.80

13 years

1
2
3
4
5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

EVENS, Noor
DECRAENE, Satheen
REYNIERS, Lise

JACRI, Maeva
VINGERHOETS, Madelief
GILLET, Erynn
WILLAERT, Ayla
ANDOURA, Judie
DECLERCK, Lotte
VINCKE, Wilma
CUIJVERS, Lisa
VERFAILLIE, Amy
BOUTTELEGIER, Anais
FORTEMPS, Florine
VERCAMMEN, Fleur
VERSPECHT, Lizanne
VANHEES, Ella
VERTESSEN, Fran

VAN DEN EEDE, Olivia
REGNIERS, Laura
LENAERTS, Hailey
LAMBIN, Elisa
MACHALE, Julia
DEPONDT-VELTER, Tille
VERSCHUEREN, Louise
GRIES, Anais
RANCILLON, Eline
MEERTENS, Jody

14 years

O~NO O, WN B

DELRUE, Anais
DILLEN, Norah
PAPPYN, Ella
PUGENGER, Marine
CALMES, Liz
NAERT, Zoe

FORE, Lieze
CARIS, Louise

YB
GZVN 09
RDM 09
STW 09
ENW 09
N 09
ENW 09
HOZT 09
MOSAN 09
ROSC 09
KzK 09
DBT 09
IKZ 09
ZB 09
PERRON 09
ZS 09
ZCK 09
DBT 09
DBT 09
AZL 09
MEGA 09
TRUST 09
NCA 09
CNSW 09
ROSC 09
HOZT 09
CNSW 09
AQUABLA 09
GZVN 09
ROSC 08
ZGEEL 08
UzKZ 08
ENLN 08
NCA 08
GOLD 08
MEGA 08
Z1Z 08

2:48.52
2:51.28
2:52.90
2:54.79
2:55.11
2:56.73
2:57.44
2:57.51
2:58.20
2:58.64
2:59.08
2:59.34
3:00.96
3:01.08
3:01.57
3:02.54
3:02.93
3:03.25
3:04.58
3:04.95
3:05.04
3:05.07
3.05.75
3:05.78
3:06.59
3:10.12
3:10.39
3:10.81

2:44.32
2:49.43
2:50.50
2:51.20
2:51.47
2:51.89
2:52.52
2:53.09

- rrooonrrnonouononnnnrrunrnonnnr onon

S
L
S
S
S
S
S
S

6/11/2021
7/05/2022
13/02/2022
14/05/2022
23/04/2022
14/05/2022
13/02/2022
26/06/2022
16/01/2022
17/04/2022
8/05/2022
26/12/2021
15/05/2022
10/04/2022
23/04/2022
8/05/2022
8/05/2022
13/02/2022
26/12/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
8/05/2022
1/05/2022
1/05/2022
13/02/2022
1/05/2022
8/05/2022
26/05/2022

26/12/2021
23/01/2022
15/05/2022
29/12/2021
24/10/2021
24/07/2021
24/07/2021

7/11/2021

Kortrijk (BEL)
Denain (FRA)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Liege (BEL)
Plymouth (GBR)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Hasselt (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)

Saint Vith (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Genk (BEL)

Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)

Arras (FRA)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
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' SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ o
/GIUN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 37, Girls, 200m Breaststroke

9 DE KEERSMAEKER, Luna TSZ 08 25359 S 26/12/2021 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)

10 DEBOUVRIE, Lyse CNT 08 2:55.07 L 1/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)

11 PETROSILLO, Lyana DBT 08 2:55.26 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

12 LAMMENS, Louise TZT 08 2:56.77 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)

13 DE BONT, Sam HOZT 08 2:,57.21 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

14 VAN GYSEL, Maite MEGA 08 25753 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)

15 VAN LAECKE, Lene MEGA 08 2:58.02 S 24/07/2021 Sint-Niklaas (BEL)

16 EECKHOUT, Fleur ZB 08 2:58.84 S 15/05/2022 Tielt (BEL)

17 LUYTEN, Hanne AZK 08 2:59.00 S 30/01/2022 Kalmthout (BEL)

18 PALUMBO, Mila DBT 08 2:59.32 L 31/07/2021 Antwerpen (BEL)

19 TERRYN, Marthe IKZ 08 3:00.88 L 1/05/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
20 DEVILLE, Helene PERRON 08 3:01.28 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
21 DESRUMAUX, Luna CNSW 08 3:01.90 L 12/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
22 DESMET, Fien TZT 08 3:03.32 L 17/10/2021 Brugge (BEL)
23 ADRIAENSEN, Lore HOZT 08 3:05.30 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)

14 years, rejected entries

RJC BUDNAK, Carolina SCWR 08 3:00.80 S 13/03/2022 Ciney (BEL)

Event 38 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years
24/07/2022 - 10:48 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 1:06.09 RUIJTEN, D. BEL Nijlen 21/11/2009
RBJ-BJR 13 1:08.16 RUIJTEN,D. BEL Bree 21/12/2014

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 1:25.16 - 25m: 1:23.16; 14 50m: 1:20.43 - 25m: 1:18.43

YB
13 years

1 DEBLAUWE, Thomas ROSC 09 1:14.72 L 27/05/2022
2 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander STW 09 1:18.65 L 12/02/2022
3 MOERMAN, Arthur CNT 09 1:19.12 S 25/06/2022
4 GOETHALS, Vince STW 09 1:19.95 L 12/02/2022
5 CHAVATTE, Louis EC 09 1:20.57 S 6/02/2022
6 CLAERHOUT, Wolf IKZ 09 1:20.69 S 6/11/2021
7 D'ESPALLIER, Daan BRABO 09 1:20.70 S 25/06/2022
8 SIDANER, Guillaume LSC 09 1:20.73 S 25/06/2022
9 BRAEM, Noa EC 09 1.20.77 S 6/02/2022
10 GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban PERRON 09 1:21.20 L 8/05/2022
11 REMMERIE, Jonas RDM 09 1:21.32 S 6/02/2022
12 MUFFKE, Janto CNBA 09 1:21.34 S 14/05/2022
13 VALENTINI, Stefano NCA 09 1:22.01 L 19/03/2022
14 VAN BRUSSEL, Dylano BRABO 09 1:22.16 S 20/02/2022
15 VANOPPEN, Mathias HzZS 09 1:22.19 S 20/02/2022
16 THILL, Hugo NCA 09 1:23.07 L 30/04/2022
17 SAZONOV, Fedor KST 09 1:23.18 L  27/05/2022

Oostend (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Luxembourg (LUX)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)
Oostend (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 38, Boys, 100m Breaststroke
18 DELRUE, Aaron ROSC 09 1:25.09 L 30/04/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
14 years
1 JORISSEN, Rube GZVN 08 1:1248 S 7/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)
2 VERBRUGGE, Henri KzK 08 1:12.74 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
3 VAN GROENIGEN, Karsten ST1Z 08 1:13.26 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
4 VAN WELLEN, Joseph HOZT 08 1:13.40 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
5 CLAERHOUT, Bas Kz 08 1:13.45 S 30/01/2022 Tielt (BEL)
6 THYSSEN, Matteo STD 08 1:16.13 S 28/12/2021 Arras (FRA)
7 MAMBOUR, Philippe SCR 08 1:16.23 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
8 VANDORPE, Dante FAST 08 1:16.45 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
9 DE SMAELE, Keyon FIRST 08 1:16.92 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
10 JEGHERS, Mael NCH 08 1:17.29 S 19/06/2022 Herve (BEL)
11 CORNELISSEN, Lars ALzV 08 1:17.50 S 24/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
12 GERAERTS, Mattias Lzv 08 1:18.11 L 15/05/2022 Aalst (BEL)
13 SZEWKO, Artur BRABO 08 1:1835 L  2/04/2022 Antwerp (BEL)
14 DELESALLE, Louis BEST 08 1:18.38 S 24/04/2022 Aarschot (BEL)
15 LAVIOLETTE, Simon SCR 08 1:18.66 L  8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
16 VAN BALLAER, Viktor ZGEEL 08 1:18.77 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
17 CIOMMO, Alessander TRUST 08 1:19.14 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
18 SAMYN, Jitse Z1B 08 1:19.75 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
19 EGGERMONT, Robbe FAST 08 1:20.03 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
Event 39 Mixed, 4 x 100m Freestyle 11- 12 years
24/07/2022 - 10:58 Entry list
11-12 years
1 LAQUA1 LAQUA 4:22.00
2 ENW 1 ENW 4:32.51
3 TZT7 TZT 4:33.69
4 KZK 1 KzK 4:44.09
5 ROSC1 ROSC 4:46.11
6 LGN 3 LGN 4:46.53
7 MOSAN 1 MOSAN 4:46.83
8 KVzP 1 Kvzp 4:47.56
9 DMB 2 DMB 4:47.58
10 HOZT 1 HOZT 4:47.78
11 MEGA 1 MEGA 4:47.93
12 Tsz1 TSZ 4:53.53
13 CNSW 1 CNSW 4:54.02
14 DMB 1 DMB 5:06.18
15 PERRON 1 PERRON 5:07.22
16 BOUST 2 BOUST 5:34.39
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 39, Mixed, 4 x 100m Freestyle

17 PERRON 2 PERRON 5:49.97
18 BRABO 3 BRABO NT
Event 40 Mixed, 4 x 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
24/07/2022 - 11:16 Entry list
13- 14 years
1 ROSC 1 ROSC 4:04.08
2 DMB 14 DMB 4:04.87
3 LAQUA 1 LAQUA 4:05.00
4 MEGA 1 MEGA 4:05.98
5 7ZN1 N 4:07.40
6 TZT8 TZT 4:12.11
7 IKZ2 IKZ 4:12.62
8 ENLN 1 ENLN 4:13.28
9 KZK 2 KzK 4:13.44
10 MEGA 2 MEGA 4:15.10
11 CNBA 1 CNBA 4:15.32
12 CNSW 1 CNSW 4:15.76
13 STA1 STA 4:16.00
14 PERRON 3 PERRON 4:16.30
15 ZGEEL 1 ZGEEL 4:16.59
16 FAST 1 FAST 4:21.06
17 KAZS 1 KAZS 4:22.77
18 NCH 1 NCH 4:24.78
19 KVZP 1 KvzP 4:28.96
20 PERRON 4 PERRON 4:34.25
21 MOSAN 1 MOSAN 4:36.87
22 BRABO 4 BRABO NT
Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385 Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation 18/07/2022 12:42 - Page 50
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SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ .
/GIVN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 41 Girls, 200m Medley 13 - 14 years
24/07/2022 - 14:00 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 2:17.65 VANOTTERDIJK, R. BEL Bree 22/11/2019
RBJ-BJR 13 2:22.81 JOCHEMS,C. BEL Hasselt 30/11/2014

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 2:49.41 - 25m: 2:46.21; 14 50m:

2:43.86 - 25m: 2:40.66

YB
13 years
1 VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne N 09 2:32.60
2 METZEMAKERS, Lea DMB 09 2:32.99
3 VACHAUDEZ, Ella ENLN 09 2:33.03
4 EVENS, Noor GZVN 09 2:34.06
5 GILLET, Maelle ENW 09 2:34.31
6 GILLET, Erynn ENW 09 2:34.72
7 DECRAENE, Satheen RDM 09 2:34.90
8 VANDERLINDEN, Siri LAQUA 09 2:35.46
9 REYNIERS, Lise STW 09 2:36.75
10 DECLERCK, Lotte ROSC 09 2:37.85
11 WILLAERT, Ayla HOZT 09 2:38.22
12 CATAKLI, Nazra ESN 09 2:38.35
13 NAZARUK, Nicole STZ 09 2:38.53
14 JACRI, Maeva ENW 09 2:38.66
15 VERFAILLIE, Amy IKZ 09 2:39.37
16 MOUHTADI, Yaelle ENW 09 2:39.61
17 VERTESSEN, Fran DBT 09 2:39.94
18 VINCKE, Wilma KzK 09 2:39.97
19 RANCILLON, Eline AQUABLA 09 2:42.51
20 ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine CNBA 09 2:42.71
21 RADU LOGHIN, Miruna SCWR 09 2:43.17
22 ANDOURA, Judie MOSAN 09 2:43.39
23 MEERTENS, Jody GZVN 09 2:43.93
24 LAMBRECHTS, Noa DBT 09 2:44.09
25 MERTENS, Helena SHARK 09 2:44.16
26 REGNIERS, Laura MEGA 09 2:44.32
27 VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elizabeth BRABO 09 2:44.33
28 PAVAN, Nahla MS-TEAM 09 2:44.73
29 GEENS, Amelie ZCK 09 2:44.94
30 MACHALE, Julia CNSW 09 2:45.12
31 VERFAILLIE, Amber IKZ 09 2:45.19
32 VLAMIINCK, Lore STA 09 2:45.22
33 DEPONDT-VELTER, Tille ROSC 09 2:45.32
34 CUIJVERS, Lisa DBT 09 2:45.39
35 DEVOLDER, Yelena IKZ 09 2:45.46
36 DE BACKER, Birgit ZIoS 09 2:45.88
37 VANHEES, Ella DBT 09 2:45.92
38 TORDEUR, Lucie GZVN 09 2:46.15
39 DEGELS, Merel ISWIM 09 2:47.06

7/05/2022
23/04/2022
15/05/2022
26/05/2022
22/07/2021
22/07/2021

8/05/2022
13/02/2022
23/04/2022
17/10/2021
26/05/2022
23/04/2022
23/04/2022
22/07/2021
10/04/2022
15/05/2022

8/05/2022
16/04/2022
28/05/2022
12/02/2022
17/04/2022
26/06/2022

8/05/2022

8/05/2022
24/04/2022
16/01/2022
19/12/2021
23/04/2022

8/05/2022
12/02/2022
10/04/2022

8/05/2022
26/05/2022
28/11/2021

5/12/2021

8/05/2022
28/11/2021
13/02/2022
11/02/2022

Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
DENAIN (FRA)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Plymouth (GBR)
Oostend (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Zwevegem (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Crisnee (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
Liege (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Eeklo (BEL)
Kapellen (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Zwevegem (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

L
L
S
L
S
S
S
L
L
S
L
L
L
S
S
S
S
S
S
L
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
L
S
L
S
S
L
S
S
S
S
L
L Antwerpen (BEL)
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SWIMMING FEDERATION

Eur

a [l
Millions

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 41, Girls, 200m Medley

40
41
42
43
44

GRIES, Anais

LAMBIN, Elisa
SANDRA, Eva
FREDERIX, Maya
VERSCHUEREN, Louise

13 years, rejected entries

RJC

PAQUES, Typhanie

14 years

O© O0O~NO U PAAWNPEP

B
()

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

DELRUE, Anais
BUSSELS, Fleur
PALUMBO, Mila
DAVID, Ryana
NIJZIEL, Nova

DE MEULENAERE, Marit
SPRANGERS, Kato
VAN GYSEL, Maite
VRANKEN, Dagmar
DE KEERSMAEKER, Luna
D'HOOGHE, Elina
PAPPYN, Ella

CARIS, Louise

VAN ELSEN, Marie
DEVILLE, Helene
VINCK, Tine

FORE, Lieze

BOCK, anouk

DE BONT, Sam
RENARD, Freeke
NAERT, Zoe
WEYTJENS, Amber
DILLEN, Norah
DEBECKER, Charlotte
ADRIAENSEN, Lore
PETROSILLO, Lyana
CALLEWAERT, Jackie
PEREZ ZUBRZYCKA-PEREZ, Laia
CALMES, Liz

VAN LAECKE, Lene
CHRISTIAENS, Jutta
CRIINS, Riyana
THIRY, Alice
TIMMERMANS, Noor

CNSW
NCA
KzK
DBT
HOZT

LGN

ROSC
DMB
DBT
PERRON
ZGEEL
IKZ
MOZKA
MEGA
N
TSZ
MEGA
UzKZ
yAVA
BRABO
PERRON
MEGA
MEGA
CNB
HOZT
DBT
GOLD
DMB
ZGEEL
DMI
HOZT
DBT
RYSC
SCR
NCA
MEGA
KzK
DMB
CNB
ZIOS

09
09
09
09
09

09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

2:47.10
2:47.31
2:48.39
2:49.09
2:51.83

2:46.35

2:25.25
2:31.61
2:31.69
2:31.91
2:32.74
2:32.87
2:33.51
2:33.88
2:34.74
2:34.75
2:35.08
2:35.40
2:35.55
2:36.47
2:36.49
2:36.60
2:37.18
2:37.39
2:37.57
2:37.63
2:37.80
2:38.25
2:38.66
2:39.13
2:39.24
2:40.17
2:40.47
2:40.56
2:40.70
2:40.72
2:41.58
2:43.06
2:43.52
2:43.82

rrr -

rrrrrroonrrroronoonrrononnrronnonnnnr oo Com

1/05/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
11/02/2022
26/05/2022

28/05/2022

7/11/2021
13/02/2022
11/02/2022
27/05/2022
13/02/2022
10/04/2022
11/02/2022
30/12/2021
27/03/2022
20/03/2022
30/12/2021
16/04/2022
10/04/2022
29/05/2022

8/05/2022
16/01/2022
23/10/2021

3/04/2022
26/05/2022

8/05/2022
25/07/2021

6/03/2022
11/02/2022
10/04/2022
26/05/2022
11/02/2022
15/05/2022
26/06/2022
12/06/2022
26/05/2022
11/02/2022

8/04/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022

Charleroi (BEL)

Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)

Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)

Crisnee (BEL)

Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Chalon-Sur-Saone (FRA)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Zwevegem (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Temse (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Sint-Niklaas (BEL)

Temse (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Zwevegem (BEL)
Kapellen (BEL)
Metz (FRA)
Eeklo (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Bastogne (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Bree (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Zwevegem (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Meise (BEL)
Vittel (FRA)
Oostend (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Genk (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
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SWIMMING FEDERATION El]l:ﬂ o
/GIUN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 41, Girls, 200m Medley
14 years, rejected entries

RJC BUDNAK, Carolina SCWR 08 2:42.26 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
Event 42 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 11-12 years
24/07/2022 - 14:34 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 1:12.83 VAN DOOREN, A. BEL NIJLEN 17/11/2018
RBJ-BJR 11 1:17.98 DE COSTER, J. BEL Nijlen 25/11/2006

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 1:37.72 - 25m: 1:35.72; 12 50m:

1:31.59 - 25m: 1:29.59

11 years

O© oO~NO O~ WNPE

B
()

12
13
14
15
16

DELSAER, Laurien
DE GYNS, Lilwenn
BELLENS, Lore
BAJOT, Clemence
GREGOIRE, Gaia
SCHWALL, Laurence
MICHELS, Julie
THONET, Julia
MESTDAGH, Laure
LUYTEN, Julie
DEBOUVRIE, Marie
THYS, Lena

RESL, Dana
SCHACHT, Hanne
LIPONOGA, Maja
DURT, Reine

11 years, rejected entries

RJC

DIGNEFFE, Shelly

12 years

O© 0O ~NO Ol A~ WN PP

P
()

LHOIR, Eloise
VERVLOET, Zoe
DELRUE, Alyzee
BOVEN, Axelle
CARLOS DA SILVA, llana Luiza
VAN DE CLOOQT, Elina
PRIOUX, Maelie

DE MEYER, Jolien
UYTTERHOEVEN, Flo
D'HAESELEER, Fran
MEDLAND, Lorelien

YB
ENW 11 1:29.20 S 15/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)

MOSAN 11 1:30.59 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
SHARK 11 1:3250 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)

LGN 11 1:32.70 L 13/02/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

LSC 11 1:33.05 S 26/05/2022 Woluwe-St-Lambert (BEL)
SSSV 11 1:33.29 S 28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)

ESP 11 1:33.58 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)

PERRON 11 1:34.24 S 19/06/2022 Herve (BEL)

BzK 11 1:34.72 L 30/04/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)

AZK 11 1:34.78 S  2/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)

CNT 11 1:34.85 S 5/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)

KAZS 11 1:35.54 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)

NCA 11 1:35.82 L 30/04/2022 Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)
IKZ 11 1:36.05 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

BRABO 11 1:37.43 L 25/06/2022 Mol (BEL)

SHARK 11 1:37.44 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
PERRON 11 1:37.16 S  6/02/2022 Embourg (BEL)
AQUABLA 10 1:25.66 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)

GZVN 10 1:25.86 S 27/03/2022 Beringen (BEL)

ROSC 10 1:26.50 S 6/11/2021 Kortrijk (BEL)

SHARK 10 1:26.69 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)

MOSAN 10 1:26.93 S  6/02/2022 Embourg (BEL)

HOZT 10 1:27.23 L 26/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)

CNT 10 1:27.83 L 23/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)

zS 10 1:28.00 S 29/05/2022 Kapellen (BEL)

ZCT 10 1:28.67 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)

DMI 10 1:28.68 S 18/04/2022 Waregem (BEL)

LAQUA 10 1:29.45 S 6/02/2022 Leuven (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation

Clijsters

Sport

\-——/

KUMPEN

18/07/2022 12:42 - Page 53



SpEEd07 'ROYAL BELGIAN

/ SWIMMING FEDERATION El]l"‘ﬂ o )
/GIUN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 42, Girls, 100m Breaststroke
12 DEPIERREUX, Eleonore ESN 10 1:29.55 S 26/06/2022 Liege (BEL)
13 POSSEN, Olivia ( BEL ) SVDE 10 1:30.12 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
14 CARIS, Marthe yAVA 10 1:30.64 L 30/04/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
15 FONTAINE, Heloise NOC 10 1:31.00 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
Event 43 Boys, 200m Butterfly 13 - 14 years
24/07/2022 - 14:44 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 2:04.52 CROENEN, L. BEL Molenbeek 2/05/2008
RBJ-BJR 13 2:06.60 CROENEN, L. BEL Wachtebeke 17/11/2007
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 2:48.21 - 25m: 2:45.41; 14 50m: 2:37.76 - 25m: 2:34.96
YB
13 years
1 VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper STW 09 2:27.95 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
2 BUTTARELLLI, Claudio WN 09 2:33.55 L 18/12/2021 Rennes (FRA)
3 GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban PERRON 09 2:36.61 S 27/11/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
4 REMMERIE, Jonas RDM 09 2:38.95 S 6/02/2022 Tournai (BEL)
5 MICHOEL, Quinten ZGEEL 09 2:47.90 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
WDR CUNI, Alviero CNBA 09 2:30.90 S  7/05/2022 Denain (FRA)
14 years
1 DEVILLE, Manu PERRON 08 22231 L 8/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
2 LECOCQ, Justin MOSAN 08 2:25.17 L 30/01/2022 Seraing (BEL)
3 RABIE, llias CNSW 08 2:2550 S 20/11/2021 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL)
4 STRUYVELT, Arne MEGA 08 2:27.43 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)
5 SPADEA, Tommaso LAQUA 08 2:30.17 S  8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
6 DRUWEL, Mauro Z1B 08 2:31.55 L 13/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
7 DUFOND, Nathan ENLN 08 2:31.95 S 15/05/2022 4053 - Embourg (BEL)
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ROYAL BELGIAN

SWIMMING FEDERATION Elll:ﬂ .
/GIVN Millions
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 44 Girls, 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
24/07/2022 - 14:52 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 14 55.53 VANOTTERDIK, R. BEL Gent 10/11/2019
RBJ-BJR 13 56.76 AERENTS, J. BEL Gent 19/10/2003

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 13 50m: 1:09.54 - 25m: 1:07.84; 14 50m:

1:07.00 - 25m: 1:05.30

YB

13 years
1 METZEMAKERS, Lea DMB 09
2 NAZARUK, Nicole STZ 09
3 VAN BRABANDT, Juliette MEGA 09
4 VANDERLINDEN, Siri LAQUA 09
5 GILLET, Maelle ENW 09
6 VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elizabeth BRABO 09
7 WILLAERT, Ayla HOZT 09
8 VINGERHOETS, Madelief N 09
9 VACHAUDEZ, Ella ENLN 09
10 ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine CNBA 09
11 VINCKE, Wilma KZK 09
12 REYNIERS, Lise STW 09
13 DECLERCK, Lotte ROSC 09
14 VLAMIJINCK, Lore STA 09
15 VERFAILLIE, Amy IKZ 09
16 ZANGARI, Aurora GZVN 09
17 JACRI, Maeva ENW 09
18 GEENS, Amelie ZCK 09
19 BIERINCKX, Lienne N 09
20 LEGRAND, Constance CNT 09
21 FORTEMPS, Florine PERRON 09
22 VAN AVONDT, Lina STA 09
23 REGNIERS, Laura MEGA 09
24 HANNOTEAU, Isalyne CCM 09
25 GILLET, Erynn ENW 09
26 VANHEES, Ella DBT 09
27 SANDRA, Eva KZK 09
28 MOUHTADI, Yaelle ENW 09
29 LAMBRECHTS, Noa DBT 09
30 CATAKLI, Nazra ESN 09
31 CUIJVERS, Lisa DBT 09
32 VERFAILLIE, Amber IKZ 09
33 JACOBS, Filippa GZVN 09
34 LAHBIBI, Amira ENW 09
35 RADU LOGHIN, Miruna SCWR 09
36 HAMPER, Line LSC 09
37 MERTENS, Helena SHARK 09
38 BOUTTELEGIER, Anais ZB 09
39 HUENS, Noor MEGA 09

1:00.72
1:01.50
1:.01.57
1:01.98
1.02.84
1:03.00
1.03.26
1:03.94
1:04.02
1:04.48
1:04.56
1:04.72
1:05.00
1:05.02
1.05.41
1:05.47
1:05.73
1:05.77
1:06.18
1:06.35
1:06.36
1:06.51
1:06.60
1:06.60
1:06.79
1:06.79
1:06.82
1:06.87
1:06.91
1:06.94
1:06.96
1:07.03
1:07.14
1:07.18
1:07.23
1:07.49
1:.07.56
1:.07.62
1.07.71

L 1/05/2022
S 22/05/2022
S 18/04/2022
S 2/04/2022
S 21/07/2021
L 9/04/2022
L 22/01/2022
S 21/05/2022
S 25/06/2022
L 3/04/2022
S  6/02/2022
L 11/02/2022
S 16/10/2021
S  8/05/2022
S  8/01/2022
S 24/04/2022
S 6/02/2022
S 19/02/2022
S 21/05/2022
L 24/04/2022
S 14/05/2022
L 27/05/2022
S  6/11/2021
L 5/06/2022
S 21/07/2021
L 11/02/2022
S 17/04/2022
L 1/05/2022
L  11/02/2022
S 28/05/2022
S 27/03/2022
L 11/02/2022
S 27/03/2022
S 15/05/2022
L  19/03/2022
L  19/03/2022
S 19/02/2022
S 17/04/2022
S 17/07/2021

Gent (BEL)
Tremelo (BEL)
Eeklo (BEL)
Bastogne (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Antwerp (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Plymouth (GBR)
Leuven (BEL)
Waregem (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
LILLE (FRA)
Crisnee (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Beringen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Beringen (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Woluwe-Saint-Pierre (BEL)
Luxembourg (LUX)
Geel (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Eeklo (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

KUMPEN
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rRDYAL BELGIAN
SWIMMING FEDERATION

Euro-
Millions

GENK

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

Event 44, Girls, 100m Freestyle

40
M

GR&EN

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

PAQUES, Typhanie
JENKINS, Emma
MASSAGE, Jana
TORDEUR, Lucie
ANDOURA, Judie
DECLERCQ, Margarita
ZIPPER, Evy
PAQUES, Celya
LAMBIN, Elisa
KOTOWSKI, Nore
DEJON, Marylou
XENOU, Virginia
DEGELS, Merel
TALBOOM, Lies
STERKEN, Nila
MEYER, Thyrvi
DEPONDT-VELTER, Tille
LENAERTS, Hailey
MAES, Kaat
AERTS, Louise
CAUS, Floor

14 years

CQOWwoo~NOOUDWNE

B
H

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DELRUE, Anais
BUSSELS, Fleur
MICHIELS, Nore
MARIEN, Flore
RINCHON, Rachel
DAVID, Ryana
VANSTEENKISTE, Lona
DEBOUVRIE, Lyse
CHRISTIAENS, Jutta
PALUMBO, Mila
CRIINS, Riyana

DE BAEDTS, Heleen
VAN GYSEL, Maite
RIAHI, Sofia

VAN LAECKE, Lene
VRANKEN, Dagmar
DE MEULENAERE, Marit
CALLEWAERT, Jackie
SEDGMAN, Charlie
LAMMENS, Louise
FORE, Lieze

THIRY, Alice

CARIS, Louise

LGN
CNSW
DzO
GZVN
MOSAN
IKZ
CNSW
LGN
NCA
KwzC
ESN
CNSW
ISWIM
BRABO
FAST
BEST
ROSC
TRUST

HOZT
KzZK

ROSC
DMB
TSZ

N
HELIOS
PERRON
GOLD
CNT
KzK
DBT
DMB
STA
MEGA
HN
MEGA
N

IKZ
RYSC
CNSW

MEGA
CNB

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

1:07.81
1:08.03
1:08.07
1:08.22
1:08.33
1:08.34
1:08.45
1:08.56
1:08.67
1:08.70
1:08.76
1:08.80
1:09.00
1:09.01
1:09.06
1:09.10
1:09.14
1:09.15
1:09.20
1:09.47
1:09.49

59.93
1:00.39
1:00.43
1:00.65
1:00.97
1:01.15
1.01.43
1:01.73
1:01.89
1:02.68
1:02.79
1:03.07
1:03.09
1:.03.11
1:03.34
1:03.36
1:03.38
1:03.71
1:03.76
1:03.80
1:03.81
1:04.00
1.04.05

rrHrrr—-r-rr—- O~~~ r~-~wnWwrrrrrhnhrrrr

nunurrononrrnrrrrrnrrronrrrrmnrrDom

)

1/05/2022
19/03/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
27/11/2021
11/02/2022

3/04/2022

1/05/2022
30/04/2022
24/07/2021

7/05/2022
18/04/2022
11/02/2022

9/04/2022

1/05/2022
11/02/2022
27/05/2022
11/02/2022
13/03/2022
25/06/2022

1/05/2022

25/07/2021
9/04/2022
1/05/2022

21/05/2022
7/05/2022
7/05/2022

11/02/2022

30/10/2021

17/04/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

16/10/2021

27/05/2022

12/02/2022

27/05/2022

27/12/2021

11/02/2022

18/04/2022

26/05/2022

13/03/2022

25/07/2021

29/05/2022
6/02/2022

Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Woluwe-Saint-Pierre (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Crisnee (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerp (BEL)
Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
Luxembourg-Merl (LUX)
Kortrijk (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)

Genk (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Gent (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Gent (BEL)

Mol (BEL)

Kortrijk (BEL)

Diksmuide (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Metz (FRA)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Zottegem (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
Oostend (BEL)
Mol (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Waregem (BEL)
Woluwe-St-Lambert (BEL)
Gent (BEL)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Arlon (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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/GIUN SWIMMING FEDERATION El.l/lillian . =
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 44, Girls, 100m Freestyle
24 MIGOM, Lobke ZB 08 1:04.06 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
25 VINCK, Tine MEGA 08 1:04.14 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
26 PUGENGER, Marine ENLN 08 1:04.20 S 23/07/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
27 CEULEMANS, Hanne AZK 08 1:04.23 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
28 HARTITI, Maissane CNBA 08 1:04.43 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
29 NIJZIEL, Nova ZGEEL 08 1:04.48 L 1/05/2022 Gent (BEL)
30 DE BONT, Sam HOZT 08 1:04.59 L 4/06/2022 Arnsberg (GER)
31 BOCK, anouk CNB 08 1:.04.62 S  1/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
32 VERMEIR, Marie Lzv 08 1:04.81 S 20/02/2022 Lokeren (BEL)
33 VANGAMPELAERE, Laura MEGA 08 1:04.85 S 18/04/2022 Eeklo (BEL)
34 BRUGMAN, Serena KAZS 08 1:04.87 S  6/02/2022 Leuven (BEL)
35 PETROSILLO, Lyana DBT 08 1:04.99 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
36 VAN LAECKE, Liese MEGA 08 1:05.00 S 23/10/2021 Gent (BEL)
37 DE BAERDEMAEKER, Paulien LAQUA 08 1:05.24 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
38 EECKHOUT, Fleur ZB 08 1:05.47 S 19/12/2021 Diksmuide (BEL)
39 OEZEN, Sena-Ayse HELIOS 08 1:05.63 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
40 LUYTEN, Hanne AZK 08 1:05.65 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
41 AKSOY, Beyza MEGA 08 1:05.78 L 9/02/2020 Antwerpen (BEL)
42 DILLEN, Norah ZGEEL 08 1:05.82 L 18/03/2022 Eindhoven (NED)
43 ADRIAENSEN, Lore HOZT 08 1:05.82 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
44 D'HOOGHE, Elina MEGA 08 1:05.85 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
45 CHICHKOVA, Lili FAST 08 1:05.87 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
46 PAPPYN, Ella UzKz 08 1:05.93 S  8/01/2022 Waregem (BEL)
47 VAN ELSEN, Marie BRABO 08 1:05.99 L 3/04/2022  Antwerp (BEL)
48 VATOVEC, Arabela CNSW 08 1:06.25 L 3/04/2022  Antwerp (BEL)
49 BUDNAK, Carolina SCWR 08 1:06.42 L 24/04/2022 La Louviere (BEL)
50 DESRUMAUX, Luna CNSW 08 1:06.45 L 19/03/2022 Woluwe-Saint-Pierre (BEL)
51 NAERT, Zoe GOLD 08 1:06.59 L 21/11/2021 Oostend (BEL)
52 VEDERNIKOVA, Marina SCWR 08 1:06.69 L 19/03/2022 Woluwe-Saint-Pierre (BEL)
53 WEYTJENS, Amber DMB 08 1:06.81 L 9/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
54 RENARD, Freeke DBT 08 1:06.83 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)
55 VAN NEVEL, Leonor KwWzC 08 1:06.83 L 11/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
56 VAN DER POEL, Lara SCz 08 1:06.84 L 25/06/2022 Izegem (BEL)
57 VANLAERE, Lena LSvZ 08 1:06.91 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)
58 VAN HOOF, Floor LAQUA 08 1:06.94 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
59 DESMET, Fien TZT 08 1:06.98 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
60 EECKHOUT, Floor BzK 08 1:07.00 L 25/06/2022 Izegem (BEL)
WDR DANHIEUX, Liena ZORO 08 1:03.10 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
14 years, rejected entries
RJC LAMBERT, Calypso LGN 08 1:05.89 S 23/07/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

Event 45 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 11 - 12 years
24/07/2022 - 15:20 Entry list
RBJ-BJR 12 1:12.84 FICHER, A. BEL Verviers 1/12/2019
RBJ-BJR 11 1:19.93 VAN DYCKE, B. BEL Diksmuide 21/12/2003

TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2022 11 50m: 1:38.56 - 25m: 1:36.56; 12 50m: 1:32.64 - 25m: 1:30.64

11 years

1 SCIACCA, Leandro
2 TACQ, Nathan
3 THONON, Matisse
4 VANDERBEKE, Louis
5 JAENEN, Per
6 CHAU, Duarte
7 VANDERLINDEN, Roald
8 FRAUENKRON, Luca
9 MERTENS, Gerben
10 BAEYENS, Warre
11 FAUCK, Rafael
12 VRANKEN, Barend

12 years

WATTIAUX, Thomas
EVERSONAS, Jonas
DECUPERE, Alex

BAKX, Warre

FALZONE, Raphael
METTEN, Vince

VAN HOOF, Cobe
DUBRUNQUEZ, Alexandre
VAN DER SPANK, Max
DELAMOTTE, Wayne
VANDEKERCKHOVE, Jerome
VAN TRICHT, Finn
EMARA, Nael

VOS, Sem
VERVLOESSEM, Frits
VANGROOTLOON, Jef
GUENDOUZ, Anas
MASAITIS, Mantas
SPIRITUS, Simon

DOLNE, Noah

VAN SINTEJAN, Romain
GILLARD, Sacha

JANY, Alex
VANNIEUWENHUYSE, Loic

OO ~NOUr, WN P

NNNNNRPRPRPRPRERRRRRR
EWONRPOOONOOU DMWNERO

YB
TSZ 11 1:30.52 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
Z1z 11 1:30.97 L 30/04/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
MEGA 11 1:31.31 S 12/06/2022 Terneuzen (NED)
ROSC 11 1:32.45 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
ENW 11 1:32.75 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
ENW 11 1:33.41 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
LAQUA 11 1:33.52 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
SSSvV 11 1:34.53 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
ZVL 11 1:35.58 S 21/05/2022 Herentals (BEL)
Z1B 11 1:35.87 S 18/04/2022 Waregem (BEL)
SCWR 11 1:36.03 S 22/05/2022 Ciney (BEL)
DMB 11 1:36.33 L 18/04/2022 Genk (BEL)
MHN 10 1:2425 L 1/05/2022 Molenbeek-Saint-Jean (BEL)
CNSW 10 1:25.30 L 3/04/2022 Antwerp (BEL)
KzK 10 1:25.33 S 17/04/2022 Ettelbruck (LUX)
ZCK 10 1:26.14 S  2/04/2022 Bastogne (BEL)
ENLN 10 1:27.03 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
DMB 10 1:27.14 L 10/04/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
BEST 10 1:27.28 L 26/05/2022 Genk (BEL)
ENW 10 1:27.41 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
HOZT 10 1:27.86 L 4/06/2022 Arnsberg (GER)
EC 10 1:28.29 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
TZT 10 1:28.32 L 30/04/2022 Kortrijk (BEL)
FIRST 10 1:28.52 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
RDM 10 1:29.24 L 5/06/2022 LILLE (FRA)
GZVN 10 1:29.41 S  6/03/2022 Bree (BEL)

ZCT 10 1:29.42 S 20/02/2022 Geel (BEL)
STZC 10 1:29.58 L 27/05/2022 Oostend (BEL)
KvzpP 10 1:29.67 S 26/05/2022 Woluwe-St-Lambert (BEL)
AQUABLA 10 1:29.74 S 25/06/2022 Mons (BEL)
TRUST 10 1:2991 S 8/05/2022 Leuven (BEL)
VN 10 1:29.95 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
SCWR 10 1:30.15 S 11/11/2021 Ternat (BEL)
ESN 10 1:30.35 S 14/05/2022 Embourg (BEL)
CNSW 10 1:31.21 L  3/04/2022 Antwerp (BEL)
FIRST 10 1:31.49 L 30/04/2022 Gent (BEL)
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022
GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022
Event 45, Boys, 100m Breaststroke
25 HOES, Tom Alexander MHN 10 1:32.01 L 7/05/2022 Charleroi (BEL)
26 BAELEN, Tobe DBT 10 1:32.52 L 12/02/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
Event 46 Girls, 4 x 100m Medley 11-12 years
24/07/2022 - 16:08 Entry list
11-12 years
1 LAQUA1 LAQUA 5:15.00
2 ENW1 ENW 5:15.60
3 MOSAN 1 MOSAN 5:20.05
4 CNT1 CNT 5:20.68
5 GZVN 1 GZVN 5:26.09
6 LGN 4 LGN 5:32.40
7 DBT1 DBT 5:33.60
8 SHARK 1 SHARK 5:37.85
9 TZT9 TZT 5:48.22
10 DMB 12 DMB 6:09.84
11 PERRON 2 PERRON 6:18.42
12 BRABO 3 BRABO NT
Event 47 Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
24/07/2022 - 16:22 Entry list
13 - 14 years
1 ROSC1 ROSC 4:05.40
2 STW1 STW 4:07.29
3 MEGA 1 MEGA 4:07.48
4 ENLN 1 ENLN 4:12.06
5 NCH1 NCH 4:12.21
6 TZT 10 TZT 4:13.52
7 KVZP 1 KvzP 4:15.06
8 CNSW 1 CNSW 4:19.24
9 PERRON 1 PERRON 4:24.68
10 GZVN1 GZVN 4:25.03
11 ISWIM 1 ISWIM 4:33.10
12 BRABO 4 BRABO NT
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-CATEGORY-WE1-2022

GENK, 22 - 24/7/2022

GENK

Event 48
24/07/2022 - 16:32

Girls, 4 x 100m Medley

13 - 14 years
Entry list

13 - 14 years

©O© 00O ~NO O h~ WN -

el
()

12
13
14
15
16

MEGA 1
ENW 1
DBT 1
ZN1
DMB 14
IKZ 1
GZVN 1
PERRON 1
MEGA 2
CNSW 1
KZK 3
HOZT 1
MOSAN 1
STA1
CNSW 2
BRABO 4

MEGA
ENW
DBT
N
DMB
IKZ
GZVN
PERRON
MEGA
CNSW
KzK
HOZT
MOSAN
STA
CNSW
BRABO

4:43.13
4:45.16
4:47.75
4:47.93
4:49.26
4:51.24
4:56.88
4:56.88
4:57.08
4:58.78
5:01.03
5:09.62
5:12.87
5:15.00
5:18.14
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